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AND RESEARCH CENTRE
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STUDENT CATEGORIZATION

EEE DEPARTMENT

The students joining the department come from diverse background and the
learning pace of students are not alike. Some students require more attention
and time for learning and some students grasp quickly and can envisage more
knowledge in the same time frame. To judicious!) rclrame the leaching process,
students are categorized as slow learners, advanced learners and outstanding

learners. Norms followed at present are as follows:

Norms followed for categorization- All semesters exccpt S 1

Based on End Semester University examination results
Slow learners :CGPA<7

Advanced learners :7< CGPA<8

Outstanding learners :8<CGPA<1()

For S1, categorization is based on first internal examination
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STEPS FOR SLOW LFANERS

1 Regular monitoring and counseling
2. Remedial Classes
3. Communicating students progress to their parents

STEPS FOR ADVANCED LEANERS

1 Promote independent learning through NP I'LLM ()(>Cs
2. Encouraging the students to publish papers and participate in student icvC

conferences and Mackathones
3. Encouraging students to enroll for Minor in Engineering program

4. Selected as class representatives and Program Co-i rdinators

STEPS FOR OUTSTANDING LEANERS

1 Promote independent learning through NPTEi MOOCs

2. Encouraging the students to publish papers and participate in student level
conferences and llackathones

3. Encouraging students to enroll for Minor in Engineering program

4. Assigning student tutorship program
5. Selected as class representatives and Program Co-ordinators
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NEHRU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND RESEARCH CENTRE

(AUTONOMOUS)
PAI 'y A. T: JB Ol . KERALA - 680398
NBA ACCMOIUD PRRSRAMMES - B.TCCH CSE. B.TCCH MIB | MAAC BE-ACCRCU!Eo WITH A BBAUC
RECOGNIZED BY UCC UNDER StCTIONIJFI OF THE UCC ACT. IBS* 1SO 90012015 CERTIFIED
APPROVED BY AICTE | AFFILIATED TO APJ ABDUL KALAM [1] TY

Department of Electrical & Electronics Engineering (2023-27)
ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24

STUDENTS CATEGORISATION

FAST LEANERS
SI.No Register Number Name of Student
1 NCE23EE001 AADITH P
2 NCE23EE015 RAHUL T

SLOW LEARNERS



NEHRU COLLEGE OF ENGINEE G.AND RESEARCH CENTRE \I;IIIH]

PAMPADY. THIRUVILWAMM.A, iMKISSUE Ul,. KERALA - &KQSBS m 7 1 tm
NBA - B.TCCH CSE. BTECH MIR | HAAC RE-ACCECDIIEO WITH A' GRADE
RECQONIZCD BV UOC UNDER SCCTIONI2F1 OF IRC UGC ACT. ITSA 1ISO 9001:2015 CER1IFJCD

14 NCE23EE016
SAI KRISHNA R
15 NCE23EE017
SANFEER K
16 NCE23EE018
SHAMEELAHAMMED S
17 NCE23EE019
SHARFUDHEEN A
18 NCE23EE020
SREDHEYAN PC
19 NCE23EE021
SREEHARI K
20 NCE23EE022
SREENIDHIN V
CLASS ADVISOR HoD
(Mr.DAVID E) (Dr.RAJAN P)
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NEHRU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND RESEARCH CENTRE

(AUTONOMOUS)

(m*UP>DY.TMU>UVHHAM>t». TMRI3SSUR UT-. KERALA - ASDSBS
- B.TCCH CSC. B TECH MIR | NAAC RE-ACCREDITED WITH A’ GRADE
RECOGNIZED BY UOC UNDER SCCTIONI2F | OF THE UCC ACT. IRS*

APPROVED BV A1LCTE | AFFILIATED TO APJ ABDUL KALAM 1ECMNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

Department of Electrical & Electronics Engineering (2021-25)

ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24

STUDENTS CATEGORISATION

Register Number

NCE21EE003

NCE21EE004

NCE21EE008

NCE21EE012

NCE21EE014

NCE21EE020

Register Number

NCEZ1EE001
NCE21EE002
NCE21EE005
NCE21EE006
NCEZ21EE007
NCE21EE009
NCE21EE010
NCE2lfeE011

NCEZlE\EOlB

AW
&

FAST LEANERS

ISO 9001 ZOIS CERTIFIED

Name of Student

ALOK CHERUVATHUR UNNI

AMITH G NAIR

ASWIN G S

HIRAN SURESH E

PRANAVP

SANDEEP SWAMINATHAN

SLOW LEARNERS

Name of Student

AHMED SHAFITV

AJITHTU

ARJUN P NAIR

ARUNK

ARUNKUMAR K

AZMEEL MUHAMMED M H

GYANESH M

HADHI HASAN V
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10

14

16

17

18

19

NCE21EE015

NCE21EEO16

NCE21EE017

NCE21EE018

NCEZ1EE019

NCE21EE021

NCE21EE023

NCE21EE024

LNCE21EE025

LNCE21EE026

CLASS ADVISOR

(Ms.SARANYA NAIR)

NEHRU COLLEGE OF ENGI{{,EERI, G UNO RESEARCH CENTRE ;
-4— A st pr)
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PRANAVP

PRATHUSH P

PVISHNU SHANKAR
RAHUL ER

SAJANOOP PK

V B NACHIKETH BALAN
VIVEK K

VIVEK T R

SREERAG

MINHATHULLAJP

(Dr.RAJAN P)
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Department of Electrical & Electronics Engineering (2022-26)
ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24

STUDENTS CATEGORISATION

FAST LEANERS
SL.LNo Register Number Name of Student
1 NCE22EE001 AMEYA ANN THOMAS
2 NCE22EE002 ANITTA VALSAN
3 NCE22EE004 ANUSHA KK
4 NCE22EE005 APARNA S
> NCE22EE012 NANDHANAK U
6 NCE22EE014 SANJAYTS
7 NCE22EE015 SREEGOUR1A

SLOW LEARNERS
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LNCE22EEOQ16 ADITH KRISHNA K

CLASS ADVISOR

(Ms.ABEENAA)

Head of the Departmeat

ClertHeal A CMreoftw Engineering
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NEHRU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND RESEARCH CENTRE

(AUTONOMOUS)
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Department of Electrical & Electronics Engineering (2020-24)

ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24

STUDENTS CATEGORISATION

FAST LEANERS

SI.No Register Number Name of Student
1 NCE20EE004 ASWATHYAM
2 NCE20EE006 MIDHUN MADHAV
3 NCEZ0EE007 MIDHUN NATARAJAN
4 NCE20EE008 MUHAMMED BADHUSHA S
> NCE20EE009 NIBIN R
o NCE20EE010 RIDHULR
7 NCE20EE012 SREYAPM
8 LNCE20EE018 ARJUN V

SLOW LEARNERS

SI.No Register Number Name of Student
1
NCE20EE001 ABHIRAM M
2
NCE20EE002 AKASH V
3
NCE20EEO11 SREERAG A
4
NCE20EE013 S RIDHESH
5 1
e NCE20EE(014 SUBIN S 4
6
\ 4
c) \ LNCE20EEO16 ABIDHA
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NEHRU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND RESEARCH CENTRE

(AUTONOMOUS)
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RICOONIZCD BV UCC UNBAR SCCIIOMISPI OF 1H1 UCC ACT. IBS* 1ISO 9001 2Q1S CCRTIFICO

LNCE20EE017 ANANDU PRAVEEN G

CLASS ADVISOR

(Mr. ANOOPKUMAR M V)
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NEHRU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND RESEARCH r,a
CENTRE .
(NAAC ‘A’ Accredited |ISO 9001:2015 Certified) sinto 1908

2 * «KC -

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING
STUDENT CATEGORIZATION PROCESS

Mere by it is decided that the students can be categorized into three
groups into slow learners, fast learners and advance learners based on
their academic performance for their improvement in their results and
non-academic excellence. The students acquired more than 60 percent
of marks for all subjects in internal examination and pass in university
examination are grouped into fast learners and less than 60 percent
marks in any subjects in internal examinations is considered as slow
learners for that particular subject. The toppers in the university
examination are grouped as advanced learners. The process of the

categorization process is as given below.

SERIES 3 MARKS

PRINCIPAL
PRINCIPAL
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NEHRU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND RESEARCH CENTRE QC]
(NAAC 'A" Accredited |NBA Accredited)

(Approved by AICTE, Affiliated to AP] Abdul Kalam Technological University, Kerala)

NAME OF THE PROGRAM: B.Tech, CSE (2020-2024)-A
YEAR/SEMESTER: SEVENTH

Fast Learners

S.No REGISTER NUMBER NAME OF THE STUDENT
1 NCE20CS001 AARTHI P
2 NCE20CS004 ABIJITII S
3 NCE20CS005 ADARSHP K
4 NCE20CS006 ADITHYA
5 NCE20CS007 ADITHYAN V
6 NCE20CS0I2 AKSHARA C S
7 NCE20CS014 AKSHAYT
8 NCE20CS019 ANASWARAC
9 NCE20CS020 ANEK SEKHARP
10 NCE20CS024 ANJANA CHANDRAN
11 NCE20CS025 ANUGRAHK
12 NCE20CS026 ANUPAMA KA
13 NCE20CS027 ANUSREE K G
14 NCE20CS028 APARNAV P
15 NCE20CS029 ARCHANACS
16 NCE20CS031 ARYA K P
17 NCE20CS032 ASHVIN SIBI
18 NCE20CS035 ASM ATIII K -M
19 NCE20CS036 ASWATH V
20 NCE20CS040 C S GIRISII
21  NCE20CS041 CSNVETHA
22 NCE20CS042 DANIEL SURESH
23 NCE20CS043 DEEPAKK
24 NCE20CS044 D1TNA S



NEHRU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND RESEARCH CENTRE
(NAAC 'A" Accredited [NBA Accredited)
(Approved by AICTE, Affiliated to AP] Abdul Kalam Technological University, Kerala)

Weak students
NAME OF THE PROGRAM: B.Tech, CSE (2020-2024)-A
YEAR/SEMESTER: SEVENTH

S.No REGISTER NUMBER NAME OF THE STUDENT
1 NCE20CS002 ABHIJITH GIRISH K
2 NCE20CS003 ABHILASH H
3 NCE20CS008 ADITYA P
4 NCE20CS009 AJAYKRISHNA C S
6 NCE20CS010 AJAY P
7 NCE20CS011 AKASH S
8 NCE20CS013 AKSHAY KRISHNAN
9 NCE20CS015 AMALPD
10 NCE20CS016 ANANI) M
11 NCE20CS017 ANANI) MADHAVAN
12 NCE20CS018 ANANTHU K
13 NCE20CS021 ANIRUDHAN P
14 NCE20CS022 ANIRUDHAN P M
15 NCE20CS023 ANJALI NANDANA V P
16 NCE20CS030 ARJUN K
17 NCE20CS033 ASHWIN C
18 NCE20CS034 ASWIN MOHAN
19 NCE20CS037 ASWINDAS C H
20 NCE20CS038 AVINASH M P
21 NCE20CS039 BASIL P SUNNY

PRINCIPAL
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NEHRU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND RESEARCH CENTRE

(NAAC Accredited)
(Approved by AICTE, Affiliated to AP] Abdul Kalam Technological University. Kerala)

DEPARTMENT OF MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING
STUDENT CATEGORIZATION
Subject: HUT 300 - INDUCTRIAL ECONOMICS AND FOREIGN TRADE

SLOW LEARNERS

SI. No.:

O NO UL WDN —

Register Number

NCE21MC005
NCE21MC012
NCE21MC014
NCE21MCO015
NCE21MC017
NCE21M(C021
NCE21MCO025
NCE21MC026

FAST LEARNERS

2
@555000\10\01.#(»[\)'—5

SIS

Register Number

NCE21MC001
NCE21MC002
NCE21MCO003
NCEZ1MC004
NCE21MC006
NCE21MCO007
NCE21MC008
NCE21MC009
NCE21MCO011
NCEZ21MCO013
NCE21MCO016
NCE21MC018
NCE21MCO019
NCE21MCO020
NCE21MC022
NCE21MC023
NCE21MC024
NCE21MC027

Name of the Student

AJAY KV
CNIVEDSHA

HADIQ THAHA
JITTO ABRAHAM
MOHAMMED IMTHIYAS 1P

PRANAVUK
SREERAM P
SUVIN K S

Name of the Student

ABHINAVS

ADITHYA B KRISHNAN
AFSANA THASNIM V U
AGNAY BABU PG

AJIN E
AJIN RAJU T

ALWIN MON P BABU

ANSHIF A
ASWIN S

FEBIN SCARIYA

KISHAN V SATHYAN
MUHAMMAD MURTHAZA PK
PRABHAV RAM U

PRANAVT P

RISHIKESH M H
SAMYUKTHA R
SHAMEEMA C P

VIPUL RAJ PB

Since 1968
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NEHRU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND RESEARCH CENTRE n*orl

(NAAC 'A' Accredited)

Sine* 1S6S

Approved by AICTE. Affiliated to APj Abdul Kalam Technological University, Keraia)

Department of MCA
Categorization of Students

hi every educational programme we can see some students can perform really
well in all aspects. they can easily grasp the ideas in a simple manner. On the
other side there will he some students who may face difficulties in the learning
process due to some personal or other valid reasons. In these situations the

students need special care and attention to improve their learning activity
3 Categories of student learning ability

e Advanced/Outstanding Learners

e Fast Learners

e Slow Learners

Advanced/Outstanding Learners

The students in this category have more potential with their memory, critical thinking,
creativity, comprehension etc. The students will have hard working behaviors and will be
more active while comparing the majority of the class. The students under this section will
bring some new innovative concepts and techniques that can enhance teaching learning

activities.

Fast Learners

The stu n have better memory capability, thinking ability
students ng. The students under this section /Oill have more
main. ;
/) A
PRINCIPAL
PRINCIPAL
P-glneer{\rlleé) %%godle%%gr%& c<nf, Thu

ThiruviiwaT,., , Puigg]
Pn *3055/ K-r*



Slow Learners

The slow learners are always the poor in achieving good marks. They may fail in exams or
will score only poor grades. They will he struggling to understand the lessons and may
have difficulties in their reproduction and integration. They may fail critical reflections.
The poor performance is not only because of the poor capability or aptitude but may be
due to poor family situations, inappropriate teaching methods, , lack of motivations and

supports, or even the inability to communicate in an unfamiliar language.
Methods of assessment

e Merit in qualifying examinations

e Performance in entrance examinations

e Performance in training sessions and bridge program’s

¢ They can he monitored continuously with the help of various internal exams,

assignments

¢ University examination results

e Communication and interactive ability in the class
e Innovative ideas

¢ Research oriented activities

e Participation in co-curricular activities

No. Name High j Averagei Low

Merit in qualifying examinations



Guidelines for Fast learners

e Giving advice to participate in training programs, technical sessions to improve
analytical and problem solving skills in them and thereby, to enhance their presentation

and communication skills.

e Motivating the hast learners to make quality publications

Motivating them to participate in National International Conferences
e They will act as a helper to the slow learners.

e Giving suggestions to clear any sort of doubts in academic aspects from the concerned

domain expert

e Encouraging them to improve the quality oriented learning with the help of smart

devices

Guidelines for Slow learners

e Slow learners should not be stamped as poor achievers in the class or department if so

this will decrease their interest in learning and also make them more introvert in the class.

e The whole department and individual teachers should help the slow learners by giving

proper guidance and support.

e Conduct extra and corrective classes for difficult subjects and topics to the slow

of internal evaluation

Smgﬂ)l 7&raanng%wce the gap between fast and advancec

PRINCIPAL
Nehru College of Engineering end
PRINCIPAL Research Centre (Autonomous)
Nehru College* o> _ NHe Garaena, Fampedy
Engineering ana Research Cunt ThlmVItwamala; Thrtssur+ 680588
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University examination results
Communication and interactive ability
Innovative ideas

Research oriented activities

Participation in co-curricular activities

Guidelines for Advanced learners

e Advanced learners are provided with additional inputs for more desirable career
planning and growth through offering special coaching for higher level competitive

examinations

e Gi\ing advice to participate in group discussions, technical quizzes to improve
analytical and problem solving skills in them and thereby, to enhance their presentation

and communication skills.

e Motivating them to participate in National International Conferences and also to

publish papers , B 4

e Encouraging them to involve in research projects to inculcate research orientation and

higher studies aspirations

e Startups offers are there for advanced learners. Seed money can be offered to advanced

learners to make their innovativej*roposals implemented

PRINCIPAL
Nehru College of Enalneerino and
Research Centre (Autonomous)

Nila Gardens, Pampady
Thiruvllwamala, Thrissur - tiRnsas



Getting the support of the advanced learners and fast learners to the slow learners in

making their learning process simple and interesting

Academic and personal counseling are given to the slow learners by the tutor, mentor

and the counseling cell
Explanation and discussions in their comfortable language should be done and also

motivate them to prepare notes to improve the writing and presentation sKkills

Alumni support is also effectively used to encourage and guide the slow learners

through the proper path.

PRINCIP" L

Netvu College
Wing and Research Centro

Y Thiruvil*amaia.
Pin - 6W 597.Kerala

| PRINCIPAL
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NEHRU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND RESEARCH CENTRE

NAME OF THE PROGRAM: MCA (2022-2024)
NAME OF THE EXAMINATION: SERIES TEST 1/0CTOBER 2023
YEAR/SEMESTER: li/lll

SL
NO

O O NGO UV A WN

N N N @ o - - e oed oed oed omd owd
N = O O 0O N O U1 oA WIN = O

REGISTER NO

NCE22MCA-2001
NCE22MCA-2002
NCE22MCA-2003
NCE22MCA-2004
NCE22MCA-2005
NCE22MCA-2006
NCE22MCA-2007
NCE22MCA-2008
NCE22MCA-2009
NCE22MCA-2010
NCE22MCA-2011
NCE22MCA-2012
NCE22MCA-2013
NCE22MCA-2014
NCE22MCA-2015
NCE22MCA-2016
NCE22MCA-2017
NCE22MCA-2018
NCE22MCA-2019
NCE22MCA-2020
NCE22MCA-2021
NCE22MCA-2022

(NAAC A Accredited)
0 (Approved by AICTE, Affiliated to APJ Abdul Kalam Technological University, Kerala)
STATEMENT OF MARKS

NAME OF THE STUDENT

201
ABIN MATHEW 26
AGIN CS 22
AJESH M 18
AJITH A 24
AJOY JOHN 20
AKHILKP 22
AKSHARA KS 25
ALEX VARGHESE A 22
AMRUTHAS 28
ANSAD ALl M 20
ANSIRA FATHIMA M 23
ANUPAMA K 30
APARNAA 30
ARIYA SIVADAS 28
ARJUN PV 25
ASWATHY R NAIR 26
BINDUJA SB 25
ASWINI M 24
DARSANA V P 29
DEVIKA E P 26
DIVYA RAJACHANDRAN 28
FARSEENAA P 29

SUBJECTS (30)

203 265
25 22
23 20
20 15
23 20
21 18
23 22
25 24
22 20
28 28
22 20
25 25
29 30
30 30
28 29
25 24
28 28
25 22
28 28
29 28
28 25
30 28
30 30

289
23
20
21
24
20
21
24
25
26
22
24
29
30
28
26
25
23
24
29
28
26
28

TOTA PERCENT

L AGE OF
(120) MARKS
96 80.00
85 70.83
74 61.67
91 75.83
79 65.83
88 73.33
98 81.67
89 7417
110 91.67
84 70.00
97 80.83
118 98.33
120 100.00
113 94.17
100 83.33
107 89.17
95 79.17
104 86.67
115 95.83
107 89.17
112 93.33
117 97.50

t>u~

Sine* 1968

STATUS OF
RESULT

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

NO.
OF
FAIL

SUBIJE
0

©O O 0O 000000000 O0OCDOOO0OOODOO

CATEGORIZATION

ABOVE AVERAGE
ABOVE AVERAGE
AVERAGE
ABOVE AVERAGE
AVERAGE
ABOVE AVERAGE
ABOVE AVERAGE
ABOVE AVERAGE
OUTSTANDING
ABOVE AVERAGE
ABOVE AVERAGE
OUTSTANDING
OUTSTANDING
OUTSTANDING
ABOVE AVERAGE
OUTSTANDING
ABOVE AVERAGE
OUTSTANDING
OUTSTANDING
OUTSTANDING
OUTSTANDING
OUTSTANDING

PRINCIPAL

NVsGa'de"*.1a"°

Research Centre (**«*e"

Thiruviivamdia. Thrbsut - so**



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

NCE22MCA-2023
NCE22MCA-2024
NCE22MCA-2025
NCE22MCA-2026
NCE22MCA-2027
NCE22MCA-2028
NCE22MCA-2029
NCE22MCA-2030
NCE22MCA-2031
NCE22MCA-2032
NCE22MCA-2033
NCE22MCA-2034
NCE22MCA-2035
NCE22MCA-2036
NCE22MCA-2037
NCE22MCA-2038
NCE22MCA-2039
NCE22MCA-2040
NCE22MCA-2041
NCE22MCA-2042
NCE22MCA-2043
NCE22MCA-2044
NCE22MCA-2045
NCE22MCA-2046
NCE22MCA-2047
NCE22MCA-2048
NCE22MCA-2049
NCE22MCA-2050
NCE22MCA-2051
NCE22MCA-2052
NCE22MCA-2053
NCE22MCA-2054

HENNA THOMAS
JAHANASHERIN
JINCYJ

JOMIN CJOY
KAVYA P

KAVYA'Y K
KEERTHIS

MANASA AS
MUHAMMED ANAS A
NIHILA MJ

NIKETH PS
NIKHILMANIKANDAN
P MALAVIEKA
PALLAVI P

PRASSY U P

RANA

RESHMA K RAMESH
RIJA R

S DEEPAK RADHAKRISHNAN
SANDEEP K
SANDEEPS

SANDRA K
SANIKADAS B
SANMANUL FARIS A
SARANYA K
SAYYINASHAROS
SHAMNAS

SHIHAM ONGALLUR
SHIMIJAS

SHRUTHI S
SIDHARTH K P
SILPA CS

29
21
22
20
28
22
25
30
22
24
22
20
28
28
24
28
20
28
22
18
20
22
26
24
25
28
22
28
22
28
28
29

30
22
28
23
30
23
24
29
24
26
25
22
29
30
26
29
22
28
24
23
23
20
25
22
25
26
26
27
23
28
27
24

30
22
28
20
30
22
24
30
21
26
25
22
30
30
28
30
22
30
24
22
20
22
24
22
25
30
23
28
22
30
30
30

28
20
22
20
28
25
26
28
24
26
25
24
28
28
26
27
21
28
25
22
22
23
26
25
28
28
25
25
20
29
29
28

117
85
100
83
116
92
29
117
91
102
97
88
115
116
104
114
85
114
95
85
85
87
101
93
103
112
96
108
87
115
114
111

97.50
70.83
83.33
69.17
96.67
76.67
82.50
97.50
75.83
85.00
80.83
73.33
95.83
96.67
86.67
95.00
70.83
95.00
79.17
70.83
70.83
72.50
84.17
77.50
85.83
93.33
80.00
90.00
72.50
95.83
95.00
92.50

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

O O O O OO O O O O O OO 0O 0O 0O 0O OO0 000 O0O0O0OO0 oo oOo oo oo

OUTSTANDING
ABOVE AVERAGE
ABOVE AVERAGE
ABOVE AVERAGE

OUTSTANDING
ABOVE AVERAGE
ABOVE AVERAGE

OUTSTANDING
ABOVE AVERAGE

OUTSTANDING
ABOVE AVERAGE
ABOVE AVERAGE

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING
ABOVE AVERAGE

OUTSTANDING
ABOVE AVERAGE
ABOVE AVERAGE
ABOVE AVERAGE
ABOVE AVERAGE

OUTSTANDING
ABOVE AVERAGE

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING
ABOVE AVERAGE

OUTSTANDING
ABOVE AVERAGE

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING



55
56
57
58
59
60

NCE22MCA-2055
NCE22MCA-2056
NCE22MCA-2057
NCE22MCA-2058
NCE22MCA-2059
NCE22MCA-2060

SNEHAC 25
SREEKALA P 23
SREESHNAU 24
SRUTHIT 27
UNNIMAYAU 20
VYSAKH SANKAR P M 25
STUDENT CATEGORIZATION
OUTSTANDING
ABOVE AVERAGE

AVERAGE
BELOW AVERAGE

28
28

28
23
22
28
20
24

28
23
25
28
20
26

25
24
24
26
22
23

106 88.33
93 77.50
95 79.17
109 90.83
82 68.33
98 81.67

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

©O ©O © 0 0o o

OUTSTANDING
ABOVE AVERAGE
ABOVE AVERAGE

OUTSTANDING
ABOVE AVERAGE
ABOVE AVERAGE

STUDENT CATEGORIZATION

PRINCIPAL
Nehru College of Engineering end
Research Centre (Autnnn«H«vf j
Nilf * jityMOy
Thiruvilwamaitt, Thrissur - 680588



NEHRU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND RESEARCH CENTRE

/g\»c

(NAAC ’A’ Accredited)

STATEMENT OF MARKS

NAME OF THE PROGRAM: MCA

NAME OF THE EXAMINATION: SERIES TEST I/ APRIL 2023

YEAR/SEMESTER: I/IT

SL
NO

O ®© 39 Ul D W N —

N DN [— —_
PO IR EBR =S

NN
w N

REGISTER NO

NCE22MCA-2001
NCE22MCA-2002
NCE22MCA-2003
NCE22MCA-2004
NCE22MCA-2005
NCE22MCA-2006
NCE22MCA-2007
NCE22MCA-2008
NCE22MCA-2009
NCE22MCA-2010
NCE22MCA-2011
NCE22MCA-2012
NCE22MCA-2013
NCE22MCA-2014
NCE22MCA-2015
NCE22MCA-2016
NCE22MCA-2017
NCE22MCA-2018
NCE22MCA-2019
NCE22MCA-2020
NCE22MCA-2021
NCE22MCA-2022
NCE22MCA-2023

NAME OF THE STUDENT

ABIN MATHEW
AGIN CS

AJESH M

AJITH A

AJOY JOHN

AKHIL K P
AKSHARAKS
ALEX VARGHESE A
AMRUTHAS
ANSADALI M
ANSIRAFATHIMA M
ANUPAMAK
APARNAA

ARIYA SIVADAS
ARJUN PV
ASWATHY R NAIR
ASWINI M
BINDUJA S B
DARSANA V P
DEVIKA E P

DIVYA RAJACHANDRAN
FARSEENA AP
HENNA THOMAS

102
26
20
18
20
20
19
25
26
21
20
21
28
29
21
18
25
25
23
26
23
28
21
20

SUBJECTS (30)

104
23
18
20
18
22
18
27
28
28
18
27
26
26
22
19
23
25
24
19
23
23
28
28

172
24
22
20
23
21
21
25
29
28
20
25
24
28
24
26
26
28
20
23
19
21
21
20

24
19
19
19
19
20
20
20
20
23
28
28
25
25
25
28
27
27
22
22
28
28
20

103
97
81
101
106
108
92
88
102
105
94
90
87
100
98
88

PERCENT
AGE OF

oved by AICTE, Affiliated to APJ Abdul Kalam Technological University, Ker: € 9

Since 1968

STATUS
OF

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS-
PASS
PASS

NO. OF
FAIL
RESULT SUBJECTS

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

CATEGORIZATION

ABOVE AVERAGE
AVERAGE
AVERAGE
AVERAGE

ABOVE AVERAGE
AVERAGE

ABOVE AVERAGE

OUTSTANDING
ABOVE AVERAGE
ABOVE AVERAGE

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING
ABOVE AVERAGE
ABOVE AVERAGE

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

ABOVE AVERAGE

ABOVE AVERAGE

ABOVE AVERAGE

ABOVE AVERAGE

ABOVE AVERAGE

ABOVE AVERAGE

Research Centre (Autono*nu*)

Niig Gamens, Pamp*»o»
Trtiruvliwamala, Thrissur - 8f



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

NCE22MCA-2024
NCE22MCA-2025
NCE22MCA-2026
NCE22MCA-2027
NCE22MCA-2028
NCE22MCA-2029
NCE22MCA-2030
NCE22MCA-2031
NCE22MCA-2032
NCE22MCA-2033
NCE22MCA-2034
NCE22MCA-2035
NCE22MCA-2036
NCE22MCA-2037
NCE22MCA-2038
NCE22MCA-2039
NCE22MCA-2040
NCE22MCA-2041
NCE22MCA-2042
NCE22MCA-2043
NCE22MCA-2044
NCE22MCA-2045
NCE22MCA-2046
NCE22MCA-2047
NCE22MCA-2048
NCE22MCA-2049
NCE22MCA-2050
NCE22MCA-2051
NCE22MCA-2052
NCE22MCA-2053
NCE22MCA-2054
NCE22MCA-2055
NCE22MCA-2056

JAHANA SHIRIN A K
JINCY)

JOMIN CJOY
KAVYA P

KAVYA Y K
KEERTHI S
MANASA A'S
MUHAMMED ANAS A
NIHILAM J

NIKETH PS
NIKHILMANIKANDAN
PALLAVI P

P MALAVIEKA
PRASSY U P

RANA
RESHMAKRAMESH
RIJAR

SANDEEP K
SANDEEP S
SANDRAK

SANIKA DAS B
SANMANUL FARIS A
SARANYA K

SAYYINAA-AROSHAIW:
S DEEPAIfRADHAKRISHNANh

SHAMNAS

SHIHAM ONGALLUR
SHIMIJAS

SHRUTHI S
SIDHARTH K P
SILPACS

SNEHA C
SREEKALA P

21
23
18
26
20
23
26
20
21
19
19
19
26
23
26
21
23
22
20
22
19
20
'mIV "

21
n

20
27
24
28

y 6

' 22 -
27
26

28
25

29
25
24
24
19
26
21

20
26
28
23
24
20
24
21

22
27
20
25
20
27

19
25
20
26

!
20
28

21

28
28
19
22
28
28
26
21
22
20
22
22
28
19
27
22
28
20
19
28
21
22
20
25
20
24
20
22
28
23
24
20
24

22
22
20
27
20
29
19
20
20
28
21

22
23
20
24
20
26
22
20
22
22
20
22
22
18
17
22
23
27
27
28
27
25

99
98
76
104
93
104
95
80
89
88
82
89
105
85
101
83
101
85
81
99
82
87
81
95
78
80
94
89
109
104
94
102
96

82.50
81.67
63.33
86.67
77.50
86.67
79.17
66.67
74.17
73.33
68.33
74.17
87.50
70.83
84.17
69.17
84.17
70.83
67.50
82.50
68.33
72.50
67.50
79.17
65.00
66.67
78.33
74.17
90.83
86.67
78.33
85.00
80.00

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

O O O O O O OO O O OO OO OO OO O OO0 OO oo o o o o o o o

ABOVE AVERAGE
ABOVE AVERAGE
AVERAGE
OUTSTANDING
ABOVE AVERAGE
OUTSTANDING
ABOVE AVERAGE
AVERAGE

' ABOVE AVERAGE

ABOVE AVERAGE
ABOVE AVERAGE
ABOVE AVERAGE
OUTSTANDING
ABOVE AVERAGE
OUTSTANDING
ABOVE AVERAGE
OUTSTANDING
ABOVE AVERAGE
ABOVE AVERAGE
ABOVE AVERAGE
ABOVE AVERAGE
ABOVE AVERAGE
ABOVE AVERAGE
ABOVE AVERAGE
AVERAGE
AVERAGE
ABOVE AVERAGE
ABOVE AVERAGE
OUTSTANDING
OUTSTANDING
ABOVE AVERAGE
OUTSTANDING
ABOVE AVERAGE

y PRINCIPAL

rtahru College of Engineering antf
Research Centre (Autonomous)
NVE 8arden8, Pampady
Th!rvvilwamala, Thrissur - 68ft5«8



NCE22MCA-2057 SREESHNAU 22 19 21 26 88 73.33 PASS 0 ABOVE AVERAGE
NCE22MCA-2058 SRUTHIT 27 22 22 22 93 77.50 PASS 0 ABOVE AVERAGE
NCE22MCA-2059 UNNIMAYAU 18 22 19 20 79 65.83 PASS 0 AVERAGE
NCE22MCA-2060 VYSAKH SANKAR P M 25 26 21 20 92 76.67 PASS 0 ABOVE AVERAGE
STUDENT CATEGORIZATION
OUTSTANDING 14
ABOVE AVERAGE 36
AVERAGE
BELOW AVERAGE
-ASTMHS *
4V L A
I ) PRINCIPAL
f f W' 1 Nehru Col'ege of Enalneerinc *"'h
ol i o' M Research Centre » 1,'on*"0,"!
m Nte Ga’ens,
L Thiw'N*,a|naia’ Thrissut - °

Wv A



NEHRU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND RESEARCH CENTRE
(NAAC A Accredited)
>roved by AICTE, Affiliated to APJ Abdul Kalam Technological University, Kerala)
STATEMENT OF MARKS e e
NAME OF THE PROGRAM: MCA (2022-2024)

NAME OF THE EXAMINATION: SERIES TEST II/JANUARY 2023
YEAR/SEMESTER: I/

WTifc

SLNO  REGISTER NO NAME OF THE SUBJECTS (30) TOTAL PERCENT STATUS NO.OF . . . . . o
STUDENT 201 203 265 289 (120) AGE OF OF FAIL

1 NCE22MCA-2001 ABIN MATHEW 23 24 26 24 97 80.83  PASS 0 ABOVE AVERAGE

2 NCE22MCA-2002 AGIN CS 22 20 21 20 83 69.17 PASS 0 ABOVE AVERAGE

3 NCE22MCA-2003 AJESH M 23 20 19 19 81 67.50 PASS 0 ABOVE AVERAGE

4 NCE22MCA-2004 AJITH A 24 23 20 24 91 75.83 PASS 0 ABOVE AVERAGE

5 NCE22MCA-2005 AJOY JOHN 21 21 18 20 80 66.67 PASS 0 AVERAGE

6 NCE22MCA-2006 AKHILK P 21 23 23 22 89 74.17 PASS 0 ABOVE AVERAGE

7 NCE22MCA-2007 AKSHARA K S 24 25 25 25 99 82.50  PASS 0 ABOVE AVERAGE

8 NCE22MCA-2008 ALEX VARGHESE A 25 22 21 22 90 75.00 PASS 0 ABOVE AVERAGE

9 NCE22MCA-2009 AMRUTHAS 28 26 26 28 108 90.00 PASS 0 OUTSTANDING

10 NCE22MCA-2010 ANSAD ALI M 22 22 20 20 84 70.00 PASS 0 ABOVE AVERAGE

11 NCE22MCA-2011 ANSIRA FATHIMAM 24 25 25 23 97 80.83 PASS 0" ABOVE AVERAGE

12 NCE22MCA-2012 ANUPAMAK 29 29 30 28 116 96.67 PASS 0 OUTSTANDING

13 NCE22MCA-2013 APARNAA 28 28 29 28 113 94.17  PASS 0 OUTSTANDING

14 NCE22MCA-2014 ARIYA SIVADAS 22 24 22 20 88 73.33 PASS 0 ABOVE AVERAGE

15 NCE22MCA-2015 ARJUN PV 26 25 24 25 100 83.33 PASS 0 ABOVE AVERAGE

16 NCE22MCA-2016 ASWATHY R NAIR 26 28 26 27 107 89.17 PASS 0 OUTSTANDING

17 NCE22MCA-2017 BINDUJA SB 23 25 22 25 95 79.17 PASS 0 ABOVE AVERAGE

18 NCE22MCA-2018 ASWINI M 26 23 23 24 9% 80.00  PASS 0 ABOVE AVERAGE

19 NCE22MCA-2019 DARSANAYV P 25 26 28 28 107 89.17 PASS 0 OUTSTANDING r

20 NCE22MCA-2020 DEVIKAE P 24 25 25 24 98 81.67  PASS 0 ABOVE AVERAGE

21 NCE22MCA-2021 TIYZI:HANDRAN s 26 23 98 81.67  PASS 0 ABOVE AVERAGE PRINCIPAL

22 NCE22MCA-2022 FARSEENAAP 24 26 25 24 99 82.50  PASS 0 ABOVE AVERAGE lé‘égrgue gn%:eEPP?l:?gﬁgm%Sg)d

23 NCE22MCA-2023 HENNA THOMAS 26 22 25 22 95 79.17  PASS 0 ABOVE AVERAGE WU

24 NCE22MCA-2024 JAHANASHERIN 20 22 22 21 85 70.83 PASS 0 ABOVE AVERAGE



25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33

34
35
36
37
38

39
40
41
42
43
44
45

46
47
48
49

50
51
52
53
54

NCE22MCA-2025
NCE22MCA-2026
NCE22MCA-2027
NCE22MCA-2028
NCE22MCA-2029
NCE22MCA-2030

NCE22MCA-2031

NCE22MCA-2032
NCE22MCA-2033

NCE22MCA-2034

NCE22MCA-2035
NCE22MCA-2036
NCE22MCA-2037
NCE22MCA-2038

NCE22MCA-2039

NCE22MCA-2040
NCE22MCA-2041
NCE22MCA-2042
NCE22MCA-2043
NCE22MCA-2044
NCE22MCA-2045

NCE22MCA-2046

NCE22MCA-2047
NCE22MCA-2048
NCE22MCA-2049

NCE22MCA-2050

NCE22MCA-2051
NCE22MCA-2052
NCE22MCA-2053
NCE22MCA-2054

JINCYJ
JOMIN CJOY
KAVYA P
KAVYA'Y K
KEERTHIS
MANASA AS

MUHAMMED ANAS A

NIHILA MJ
NIKETH PS

NIKHILMANIKANDAN

P MALAVIEKA
PALLAVI P
PRASSY U P
RANA

RESHMAKRAMESH

RIJAR

S DEEPAK RADHAKRISh
SANDEEP K
SANDEEPS

SANDRA K
SANIKADAS B

SANMANUL FARIS A

SARANYA K
SAYYINASHAROS
SHAMNAS

SHIHAM ONGALLUR

SHIMJAS
SHRUTHIS
SIDHARTH K P
SILPA CS

23
24
22
25
26
25

24
26
25

24
25
22
26
27
21

24
25
22
22
23
26
25

25
24
25
25

20
25
24
26

26
22
27
23
24
24

24
26
25

22
25
26
26
25
22

25
22
23
23
20
25
22

25
25
22
27

23
26
27
24

27
20
28
22
24
25

21
26
25

22
29
25
22
20
22

26
23
22
20
22
24
22

25
24
23
24

22
27
25
26

20
19
24
21
23
25

20
23
22

21
25
26
22
28
22

27
23
19
19
23
23
25

26
26
25
22

21
28
29
26

96
85
101
91
97
99

89
101
97

89
104
99
96
100

87
102
93
86
84
88
98

94
101
99
95

98
86
106
105
102

80.00
70.83
84.17
75.83
80.83
82.50

74.17

84.17
80.83

74.17

86.67
82.50
80.00
83.33

72.50

85.00
77.50
71.67
70.00
73.33
81.67

78.33

84.17
82.50
79.17

81.67

71.67
88.33
87.50
85.00

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS

PASS
PASS

PASS

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS

PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

o o ©o o o ©

[=]

(=]

o O o © o o o o © o o o

o O © o

ABOVE AVERAGE
ABOVE AVERAGE
OUTSTANDING
ABOVE AVERAGE
ABOVE AVERAGE
ABOVE AVERAGE

ABOVE AVERAGE
OUTSTANDING
ABOVE AVERAGE

ABOVE AVERAGE
OUTSTANDING
ABOVE AVERAGE
ABOVE AVERAGE
ABOVE AVERAGE

ABOVE AVERAGE
OUTSTANDING
ABOVE AVERAGE
ABOVE AVERAGE
ABOVE AVERAGE
ABOVE AVERAGE
ABOVE AVERAGE

ABOVE AVERAGE
OUTSTANDING
ABOVE AVERAGE
ABOVE AVERAGE

ABOVE AVERAGE
ABOVE AVERAGE
OUTSTANDING
OUTSTANDING
OUTSTANDING



55
56
57
58
59

60

NCE22MCA-2055
NCE22MCA-2056
NCE22MCA-2057
NCE22MCA-2058
NCE22MCA-2059

NCE22MCA-2060

SNEHAC 25 25
SREEKALA P 26 23
SREESHNA U 24 22
SRUTHIT 26 27
UNNIMAYA U 22 20
VYSAKH SANKAR P M 23 23
STUDENT CATEGORIZATION
OUTSTANDING 14
ABOVE AVERAGE 41
AVERAGE 2
BELOW AVERAGE 0

J7

23
23
25
25
20
25

24
23
22
29
18
26

STUDENT CATEGORIZATION

97
95
93
107
80

97

41

80.83
79.17
77.50
89.17
66.67

80.83

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS

MSeriesl

o o ©o o o

ABOVE AVERAGE
ABOVE AVERAGE
ABOVE AVERAGE
OUTSTANDING
AVERAGE

ABOVE AVERAGE

Nehru College of Engineering end
Research Centre (Autonomous)
Nils G8ro«*is, Pempetfy
Thiruvliwamaia, Tnnssur ¢ 880588



NAME OF THE PROGRAM: MCA

NEHRU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND RESEARCH CENTRE

(Autonom ous)

PAMPAOY, THIRUVILWAMALA. THRISSUR. 680588

NBA Accredited |[NAAC Accredited with A'Grade |ISO 9001 - 2015 Certified
( Approved by AICTE. Affiliated to APJ Abdul Kalam Technological University )

NAME OF THE EXAMINATION: FIRST SERIES SEPT 2024
YEAR/SEMESTER: II/III

SL
NO

—_

o VW o N o YV N o w N

N A L) S 1 S G NN
.bUJN—‘OkOCO\IO\U'!-bUUI\J—‘_\

REGISTER NO

NCE23MCA-2001

NCE23MCA-2002
NCE23MCA-2003
NCE23MCA-2004
NCE23MCA-2005
NCE23MCA-2006
NCE23MCA-2007
NCE23MCA-2008
NCE23MCA-2009
NCE23MCA-2010
NCE23MCA-2011
NCE23MCA-2012
NCE23MCA-2013
NCE23MCA-2014
NCE23MCA-2015
NCE23MCA-2016
NCE23MCA-2017
NCE23MCA-2018
NCE23MCA-2019
NCE23MCA-2020
NCE23MCA-2021

NCE23MCA-2022
NCE23MCA-2023
NCE23MCA-2024

NAME OF THE STUDENT

ABHISHEK CV
ABIN PS

ABIN RNAIR
ADHRIJATS
AISWARYA G
AJMAIVM
ALTHAF N
AMANYURAG S
A M MOHAMMED FARHAN
ANJANAVS
ANJIMAA M
ANJU R
ANOOP KRISHNAN P
ANUPAMA N
ANURAG N K
APARNA DAS S
ARIFAOK
ARJUNC
ARUNSURESH
ASHISH T A
ASHLIN JAMES
ASNAAT
ASWANI M P
ASWIN SHIBU

201
15
22
15
17
25
24
15
15

15
19
17
15
20
17
15
15
18
20
21
21
27
23
18

SUBJECTS (30)

203
15
23
15
27
25
28
20
18
20
24
27
26
15
27
20
24
18
17
21
26
28
26
24
21

289
15
15
15
17
16
17
15
15
15
17
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
16
16
20
15
15
15

15
20
15
25
28
25
21
19
22
25
26
21
15
27
18
27
23
21
27
30
26
26
26
18

PERCENT

STATUS
OF
RESULT

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

NO. OF
FAIL
SUBJECT

0

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o

Sinew t««*

CATEGORIZATION

BELOW AVERAGE
AVERAGE
BELOW AVERAGE
ABOVE AVERAGE
ABOVE AVERAGE
ABOVE AVERAGE
AVERAGE
AVERAGE
ABOVE AVERAGE
ABOVE AVERAGE
ABOVE AVERAGE
AVERAGE
BELOW AVERAGE
ABOVE AVERAGE
AVERAGE
ABOVE AVERAGE
AVERAGE
AVERAGE
ABOVE AVERAGE
ABOVE AVERAGE
ABOVE AVERAGE
ABOVE AVERAGE
ABOVE AVERAGE
AVERAGE

1>R|IRCTWL—

Nehru College

Engineering end

Research Centre (Autonomous)
Nila Garnens, Pampady
Thiruvllwarsia, Thrissur - 680548



25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

NCE23MCA-2025
NCE23MCA-2026
NCE23MCA-2027
NCE23MCA-2028
NCE23MCA-2029
NCE23MCA-2030
NCE23MCA-2031

NCE23MCA-2032
NCE23MCA-2033
NCE23MCA-2034
NCE23MCA-2035

NCE23MCA-2036

NCE23MCA-2037
NCE23MCA-2038
NCE23MCA-2039
NCE23MCA-2040
NCE23MCA-2041

NCE23MCA-2042

NCE23MCA-2043.

NCE23MCA-2044
NCE23MCA-2045
NCE23MCA-2046
NCE23MCA-2047
NCE23MCA-2048
NCE23MCA-2049
NCE23MCA-2050
NCE23MCA-2051

NCE23MCA-2052
NCE23MCA-2053
NCE23MCA-2054
NCE23MCA-2055
NCE23MCA-2056

BHARATH B
BHAVANA KN
DEEPAK D
HIDAYATHULMUFEEDAS
IFRA NASRIN A
JISHNUS

KAKASH

KARTHIKA KS
MALAVIKA M
MANEESHACM
MOHAMMED ANAS P

MOHAMMED SADHIK MS

MRIDULAM
NANDANAC
NASRIN M
NIHANASIDHIK
NIMYAS
PRANAVSUNNY
RAMSEENA CP
REVATHI KR
RHADITHYA MOL
SAFLAM
SAJLAPK
SANDRA P G
SANJAY A B
SARANATH U
SHABINA V
SHAFEENA K |
SHYAMSANKAR T
SOBHITHAS P
SREEDHANYATS
SREEMAR

19
22
15

22
26
28
15
15
18
25
23

24
29
26
20
24
23
25
23
21

17
21

17
15
18
15
13
17
12
30
22
24

26
24
29

26
27
30
20
22
24
29
30

29
30
28
19
27
30
29
30
26
27
29
26
30
20
15
24
25
23
30
24
29

21
16

15

15
20
20
15
15
15
18
22

17
24
22
15
16
18
18
22
17
15
15
15
15
18
17
20
21

15
28
19
20

28
23
19

26
26
28
24
21
26
29
29

28
30
30
24
22
26
27
29
23
25
26
26
24
22
15
20
24
21
30
21
30

94
85
78

89
99
106
74
73
83
101
104

98
113
106
78
89
97
99
104
87
84
91
84
84
78
62
77
87
71
118
86
103

7833
70.83
65.00
7417
82.50
88.33
61.67
60.83
69.17
84.17
86.67

81.67

94.17
88.33
65.00
7417
80.83
82.50
86.67
72.50
70.00
75.83
70.00
70.00
65.00
51.67
64.17
72.50
59.17
98.33
71.67
85.83

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS .

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

o O ©O o ©o o o ©

o O O O © O O O o O O O O O oo OO o o o o o

ABOVE AVERAGE
ABOVE AVERAGE
AVERAGE

ABOVE AVERAGE
ABOVE AVERAGE
OUTSTANDING
AVERAGE
AVERAGE
ABOVE AVERAGE
OUTSTANDING
OUTSTANDING

ABOVE AVERAGE
OUTSTANDING
OUTSTANDING

AVERAGE

ABOVE AVERAGE

ABOVE AVERAGE

ABOVE AVERAGE
OUTSTANDING

ABOVE AVERAGE

ABOVE AVERAGE

ABOVE AVERAGE

ABOVE AVERAGE

ABOVE AVERAGE

AVERAGE
AVERAGE
AVERAGE
ABOVE AVERAGE
AVERAGE
OUTSTANDING

ABOVE AVERAGE

OUTSTANDING



57 NCE23MCA-2057
58 NCE23MCA-2058
59 NCE23MCA-2059
60 NCE23MCA-2060

SUJINAES
UNNI MAYA V
VISMAYA S
V KEERTHI

STUDENT CATEGORIZATION

OUTSTANDING
ABOVE AVERAGE
AVERAGE
BELOW AVERAGE

23
30
23
22

9

32
16

3

30
30
28
25

18
30
15
15

24
30
24
22

95’

120
90
84

OUTSTANDING

79.17 PASS 0 ABOVE AVERAGE
100.00 PASS 0 OUTSTANDING

75.00 PASS 0 ABOVE AVERAGE
70.00 PASS 0 ABOVE AVERAGE

STUDENT CATEGORIZATION

i Seriesl

ABOVE AVERAGE AVERAGE

BELOW AVERAGE
L 14 RINCIPAL
ehru College of EntiineeHngqn

Research Centre (Autonom,uf)

Nile ' im)
Thioiviiwainaia. fhrtssd’r-6



NEHRU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND RESEARCH CENTRE

ae® Yi (Autonomous)
PAMPADY, THIRUVIIWAMALA. THRISSUR. 680588
ATCK Kk C NBA Accredited INAAC Accredited with 'A'Grade |1SO 9001 - 2015 Certified SAC 195

(Approved by AICTE. Affiliated to APJ Abdul Kalam Technological University)
NAME OF THE PROGRAM: MCA
NAME OF THE EXAMINATION: SECOND SERIES NOV 2024
YEAR/SEMESTER: Will

Sk REGISTER NO NAME OF THE STUDENT SUBJECTS (30) ToTAL ;]'E[‘i(é}z STATUS OF = NO. OF FAIL CATEGORIZATION
NO 201 203 289 265 (120) OF RESULT SUBJECTS
1 NCE23MCA-2001 ABHISHEK CV 21 20 27 18 86 71.67 PASS 0 ABOVE AVERAGE
2 NCE23MCA-2002 ABIN PS 24 20 30 21 95 79.17 PASS 0 ABOVE AVERAGE
3 NCE23MCA-2003 ABIN RNAIR 24 20 27 18 89 74.17 PASS 0 ABOVE AVERAGE
4 NCE23MCA-2004 ADHRIJATS 27 27 30 21 105 87.50 PASS 0 OUTSTANDING
5 NCE23MCA-2005 AISWARYA G 24 23 30 24 101 84.17 PASS 0 OUTSTANDING
6 NCE23MCA-2006 AJMALVM 27 25 30 24 106 8833 PASS 0 OUTSTANDING
7 NCE23MCA-2007 ALTHAF N 27 24 30 21 102 85.00 PASS 0 OUTSTANDING
* 8 NCE23MCA-2008 AMANYURAG S 21 20 30 15 86 7167 PASS 0 ABOVE AVERAGE
9 NCE23MCA-2009 A'M MOHAMMED FARHAN 30 - 57 21 99 82.50 PASS 0 ABOVE AVERAGE
10 NCE23MCA-2010 ANJANAV S 24 23 27 24 98 81.67 PASS 0 ABOVE AVERAGE
11 NCE23MCA-2011 ANJIMAA M 24 24 30 18 % 80.00 PASS 0 ABOVE AVERAGE
12 NCE23MCA-2012 ANJU R 24 22 30 21 97 80.83 PASS 0 ABOVE AVERAGE
13 NCE23MCA-2013 ANOQOP KRISHNAN P 91 18 30 1 9% 75.00 PASS 0 ABOVE AVERAGE
14 NCE23MCA-2014 ANUPAMAN 27 22 27 27 103 85.83 PASS 0 OUTSTANDING
15 NCE23MCA-2015 ANURAG N K 24 20 30 15 89 74.17 PASS 0 ABOVE AVERAGE
16 NCE23MCA-2016 APARNA DAS S 24 18 30 27 99 82.50 PASS 0 ABOVE AVERAGE
17 NCE23MCA-2017 ARIFAO K 24 18 30 24 % 80.00 PASS 0 ABOVE AVERAGE
18 NCE23MCA-2018 ARJUN C 21 20 30 21 ) 76.67 PASS 0 ABOVE AVERAGE
19 NCE23MCA-2019 ARUNSURESH 24 20 27 27 98 81.67 PASS 0 ABOVE AVERAGE
20 NCE23MCA-2020 ASHISHTA 24 19 27 30 100 8333 PASS 0 ABOVE AVERAGE Nehru College of Engineering and
21 NCE23MCA-2021 ASHLIN JAMES 24 20 21 27 92 76.67 PASS 0 ABOVE AVERAGE Research Cei\ntre (Autonomeus)
22 NCE23MCA-2022 ASNAAT 27 21 30 24 102 85.00 PASS 0 OUTSTANDING Thiruyllll\?vaci;r?ai: n'?ﬁ:isalsrlrj‘??%%%
,
23 NCE23MCA-2023 ASWANI M P 21 23 27 24 95 79.17 PASS 0 ABOVE AVERAGE



24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32
33
34

35

36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

NCE23MCA-2024
NCE23MCA-2025
NCE23MCA-2026
NCE23MCA-2027
NCE23MCA-2028

NCE23MCA-2029
NCE23MCA-2030
NCE23MCA-2031

NCE23MCA-2032
NCE23MCA-2033
NCE23MCA-2034

NCE23MCA-2035

NCE23MCA-2036

NCE23MCA-2037
NCE23MCA-2038
NCE23MCA-2039
NCE23MCA-2040
NCE23MCA-2041

NCE23MCA-2042
NCE23MCA-2043
NCE23MCA-2044
NCE23MCA-2045
NCE23MCA-2046
NCE23MCA-2047
NCE23MCA-2048
NCE23MCA-2049
NCE23MCA-2050
NCE23MCA-2051

NCE23MCA-2052
NCE23MCA-2053
NCE23MCA-2054
NCE23MCA-2055

ASWINSHIBU
BHARATH B
BHAVANA KN
DEEPAK D
HIDAYATHUL MUFEEDA S
IFRA NASRIN A
JISHNUS
KAKASH
KARTHIKA K'S
MALAVIKA M
MANEESHA CM

MOHAMMED ANAS P

MOHAMMED SADHIK MS

MRIDULA M
NANDANAC
NASRIN M
NIHANASIDHIK
NIMYAS
PRANAVSUNNY
RAMSEENA CP
REVATHI KR
RHADITHYA MOL

SAFLA M
SAJLAPK
SANDRA P G
SANJAY A B
SARANATH U
SHABINAV
SHAFEENAKI
SHYAMSANKAR T
SOBHITHAS P
SREEDHANYATS

21
24
24
18

30
30
30
21
27
24
24

27

24
27
30
24
21
24
24
24
21

24
24
24
24
21
21
27
21
21
30
24

25
22
21
18

28
29
25
18
23
24
22

29

22
28
29
20
21
23
24
22
23

21
21
23
25
24
20
23
22
24
29
20

30
21
27
30

30
21
27
30
30
30
30

30

30
27
21
30
30
27
24
24
27

30
30
30
30
27
24
24
24
24
27
24

18
27
21
21
27
24
27
24
24
24
30

30

27
30
30
27
21
24
27
30
24

24
27
24
24
21
15
18
24
18
30
18

94
94
93
87

115
104
109
93

104
102
106

116

103
112
110
101
93
98
99
100
95

99
102
101
103
93
80
92
91
87
116
86

78.33
78.33
77.50
72.50
95.83
86.67
90.83
77.50
86.67
85.00
88.33

96.67

85.83

93.33
91.67
84.17
77.50
81.67
82.50
83.33
79.17
82.50
85.00
84.17
85.83
77.50
66.67
76.67
75.83

72.50.

96.67
71.67

WPASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

o O o o

o O O o o o o o
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ABOVE AVERAGE
ABOVE AVERAGE
ABOVE AVERAGE

ABOVE AVERAGE

OUTSTANDING
OUTSTANDING
OUTSTANDING
ABOVE AVERAGE
OUTSTANDING
OUTSTANDING
OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING
OUTSTANDING
OUTSTANDING
OUTSTANDING
ABOVE AVERAGE
ABOVE AVERAGE
ABOVE AVERAGE
ABOVE AVERAGE

ABOVE AVERAGE

ABOVE AVERAGE
OUTSTANDING
OUTSTANDING
OUTSTANDING

ABOVE AVERAGE

AVERAGE

ABOVE AVERAGE

ABOVE AVERAGE

ABOVE AVERAGE
OUTSTANDING

ABOVE AVERAGE



56 NCE23MCA-2056
57 NCE23MCA-2057
58 NCE23MCA-2058
59 NCE23MCA-2059
60 NCE23MCA-2060

SREEMA R 24
SUJINAES 30
UNNI MAYA V 30
VISMAYA S 24
V KEERTHI 24

STUDENT CATEGORIZATION

OUTSTANDING
ABOVE AVERAGE
AVERAGE

BELOW AVERAGE

29
24
30
20
21

24
27
30
30
30

30
21
30
24
27

107
102
120
98

102

89.17 PASS 0 OUTSTANDING
85.00 PASS 0 OUTSTANDING
100.00 PASS 0 OUTSTANDING
81.67 PASS 0 ABOVE AVERAGE
85.00 PASS 0 OUTSTANDING

STUDENT CATEGORIZATION

Nehru College of Engineering end
Research Centre (Autonomous)
Nile Gardens, Fampady
Thiruvllwamala, Thrissur ¢ 680588
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1
12
13
14
15
16
17
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

NCE23MBAO2
NCE23MBAO6
NCE23MBA33
NCE23MBA40
NCE23MBA51
NCE23MBA5?2
NCE23MBAS53
NCE23MBA57
NCE23MBA19
NCE23MBA22
NCE23MBA26
NCE23MBA30
NCE23MBA31
NCE23MBA32
NCE23MBA41
NCE23MBA50
NCE23MBA10

NCE23MBAO1
NCE23MBAO4
NCE23MBAO5
NCE23MBAO7
NCE23MBAO8
NCE23MBAO9
NCE23MBA12
NCE23MBA13
NCE23MBA14
NCE23MBA15
NCE23MBA16
NCE23MBA17
NCE23MBA18
NCE23MBA43
NCE23MBA45
NCE23MBAA47
NCE23MBA48
NCE23MBA54
NCE23MBA34
NCE23MBA35
NCE23MBA36
NCE23MBA37
NCE23MBA38
NCE23MBA39

NEHRU SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT

CATEGORIZATION OF STUDENT
BATCH:2023-2025

GOOD

ALANUDH N

ANKITHA HARI'T

NIMSHIYA N

ROHINI S

SRADHA LAKSHMIPS

SREEJITHAK

SREELAKSHMI VS

VAISAK BALAN NAIR

GOPIKAP

KALKKI PARVATHI R

MUHSINA THASNEEM T

NANDANAPNAIR

NANDHANA M

NIMISHAU

SAJITH K

SOWMYA M

APARNACA

MEDIUM (AVERAGE)

AFEEFA M S
ANJANA P JAYAN
ANJANAS
ANUGRAHAA
ANUPAMAKR
ANUSHA A
BHAVANA REMESH
DHANYA K
FARSEENA C K
FATHIMA ROSHNA
FATHIMASAJINAB
GOKULG S
GOPIKAM

SHYAM PRAKASH
SILPAM J
SMRUTHI K
SONAN
SREELEKHAP .
POOJA PRABHA P
PRAJEESH KUMAR
PRENEESH P U
RAJANA P
RANAFATHIMA T D
RISANA K

'PRINCIPAL
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

NCE23MBAO3
NCE23MBA11
NCE23MBA20
NCE23MBA21
NCE23MBA23
NCE23MBA24
NCE23MBA25
NCE23MBA27
NCE23MBA28
NCE23MBA29
NCE23MBA35
NCE23MBA36
NCE23MBA37
NCE23MBA38
NCE23MBA39
NCE23MBA42
NCE23MBA44
NCE23MBAS58
NCE23MBA59
NCE23MBA60
NCE23MBAS55
NCE23MBA56
NCE23MBA46
NCE23MBA49
NCE23MBA34

POOR

ANASTS

ASWIN C BALAN

GOURI M
JEEVANLALJOY
KIZHAKETHIL JOBY JOEL
MEGHAPG

MRIDUNA M

NAIR AADITYA ANANDKUMAR
NAIR SHREYA MOHANDASAN
NAKUL N KUTTY
PRAJEESH KUMAR
PRENEESH P U

RAJANA P
RANAFATHIMA T D
RISANA K

SHENIYA M
SIBILFARHAN V A
VIDYAP V

VINITHAP V

V MAHESH MOHAN
SREERAM K

SURAJ S NAIR

SIYAS

SOORAJ S

POOJA PRABHA P

_{WIKCffiAL,.

Engineerin',

A £ ? rCZn,n (AutonorrTs,
Thi, , u's",®"s. Fsmoartw

TNnjvllwamala

, Thrtssur. 680588



NEHRU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND RESEARCH CENTRE

(NAAC Accredited)

(Approved by AICTE, Affiliated to APJ Abdul Kalam Technological University, Kerala)

Department of Mechanical Engineering

Categorisation of students

Academic Year: 2023-24
Batch: 2022-26_ME
Subject Code: EST 200

Subject Name: Design and Engineering

Bright Students: Those who scored 60% and more in Internal Test 1

SL NO REG NO
) NCE22ME002
, NCE22ME008
3 LNCE22MEO012
4 LNCE22MEO014

NAME

ABILASH SHARMA
NEERAJ K
SANJAY TS

YEDUKRISHNAN T

Weak Students: Those who scored less than 60% in Internal Test 1

SL NO REG NO NAME
) NCE22ME001 ABHIJITH S
) NCE22MEO003 AJMAL P
3 NCE22ME004 AKHIL K S
4 NCE22ME005 ATHULKRISHNA ]
5 NCE22MEO006 AVINKUMAR P S
. NCE22ME007 KRISHNANUNNI P.S
- NCE22ME009 PRAJITH K NAIR
. NCE22MEO11 SREERA]J E H
9 LNCE22ZMEQ13« IEfleOO]KR _____________________________________________
I |\
5
Dept, of Ijfeijianical Engineer iERC.Page 1

34

33

32

44

Since 1968

Series Test 1
Marks (25)

Series Test 1

Marks (25)

<S

21

13

27

22

27

29

20

26

24



NEHRU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND RESEARCH CENTRE

Ve L€ (AUTONOMOVUS)
PAMPAOY. THIRUVILWAMALA. THRISSUR OT . KERALA 680588
NBA ACCREDITED PROGRAMMES 8 TECH CSE.B TECH MTR NAAC RE-ACCREDITED WITH "A* GRADE
MEW RECOGNIZED BY UGC UNDER SECTION (BF) OF THE UGC ACT. 1956 | ISO 9001 201S CERTIFIED
APPROVED BY AICTE | AFFILIATED TO APJ ABDUL KALAM TECHNOLOOICAL UNIVERSITY
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION
I rd Semester
STUDENT CATEGORIZATION
SLOW LEARNERS FAST LEARNERS
SER IALNO REGISTER NO NAME SERIAL NO REG NO NAME
J ./ ABHISHEK
[ RAMAN ABDUL ADHIL
St ADARSHSK ABIN KRISHNA
AISWARYAK ABHISHEK P
.- AJITHAM NKEZEDOI0  AMAL RAJCT
A * ALWIN JOSHY NCE22ECOIL AVRITHAS
AMAL KRISHNA ANAGHA
9 RAJGOPAL CE2ECOI2  ARUNKUVIAR
b | ANVIARIYAM ANJANAMR
5 ANUBHA S
2 HITHAT \<E22ECOI7  ARIFATM
JAIN
MANIKUTTAN ASWINKRISHNA M
JITHINJOHN
3
2 KRISHNA K RAJ DIVYASREEK
KRISHNAPRIYA
] NCE2EC027 KM 2 NIE2E0033  MRIDHULAM
> LAKSHW.C NTH2E036  PRADHEESHLI
z MIDHUN RAJ K RASHVH (' R
MOHAMVED
B RISHAN k] SAINAJALEEL
k1] NANDAKISHORI S
a NEETHUS SONAS
B RANARGHA
B CE2280038 SAFAPV
X NCE2XCHi SANATHKS
SANKARA.
k-] PADVAKUVAR
7] SNEHAR
2 NCE22E0046 SREENANDHP
B INCE22EC047 SREENADHL

Nehru College of EnAgIneerinq and

Research Cent-e (Autonomous)
Nlls Gardens, Pampady

Thiruvilwamaia, Tnrtssur - 6805
CLASS ADVISOR HoO



PARTICIPATIVE LEARNING

PRINCIPAL

Nehru College o<
ngincering and Research Centit

inioady Thiruvilwamala Thns*ur Ot
Pm 680 597 Kerala

Nehru College of Engineering and
Research Centre (Autonomous)
Nils Garages, Pampady
Thiruvilwamaia, Tnrissur- 68058



PARTICIPATIVE LEARNING

PRINCIPAL
Neh-u College of
-nnineering aijfl Research Centit
nadv T r w ol

PRINCIPAL
Nehru College of Englneerino grri
Research C*ntre (Autonomous)
NHs Garoens, PamolVlov
Thiruvilwamala, Thrissur* 880588

25



PARTICIPATIVE LEARNING

PRINCIPAL

Neh'u College of
Engineering and Research Cent**
~arepaav Truruviiwamala Thnssur Ot

P-n 680 597 Kera'a

PRINCIPAL
Nehru College of Engineering and
Research Centre (Autonomeus)

Nils Gardens, Pamo»n
Thiruvilwaniala, Thrissur - SBH588
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EXPERIMENTAL LEARNING

PRINCIPAL
Nehru College of Engineering and
Research Centre (Autonomous)

Nile Garoens, Pampady
Thiruvliwamale. Thrissur ¢ 680588

PRINCIPAL
Neh'u College of
'Hindering and Research Cent>

* xMiviiwamaia Thnsaur Ot
o- Kerala
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EXPERIMENTAL LEARNING

INCIPAL
, College of

mH Research Ccntie
'h..5sUf Dt

PRINCIPAL

Nehro College of Engineering and
Research Centre (Autonomous)
Nile Gardens, Pampeoy
Thiruvilwainala, Tnrissur ¢ 080588



NEHRU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND RESEARCH CENTRE
(NAAC Accredited)
PAMPADY, THIRUVILWAMALA, THRISSUR (DT) - 680 588

(Approved by AICTE, Affiliated to AP] Abdul Kalam Technological University,
Kerala)

NCERC/3125/S/AC/26/23 03.10.2023

CIRCULAR

Kerala K...... ledge Economv Mis O " ting Work Readiness
Programme for final year B TVch si denis of N'CERC on 4th. 5rh and 6th of
October 2023, 4 AM to 4 PM. all Imat yeai B Tech students are requested to
attend this training programme, attendance in the programme is

mandatory'.

"~Principal
ccC
All HcDs

To be read in final vear B Tech classes



NEHRU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND RESEARCH CENTRE
(NAAC Accredited)
PAMPADY, THIRUVILWAMAL A, THRISSUR (DT) - 680 588
(Approved by AICTE, Affiliated to AP] Abdul Kalam Technological University, Kerala)

NCERC/3125/S/AC/29/23 12.10.2023
CIRCULAR

Kerala Knowledge Economy Mission will be conducting Work Readiness Programme for
final year MBA & M CA students of NCERC on 16th 17thand 18thof October 2023, 9 AM to
4 PM all final Vea/\ Mr* A 8: A'fl" A f—tl‘dr'W allCllC thls namlng prograrnrnel

attendance in the programme is mandatory.

Principal

cc
HcDs, MBA & MCA

To be read in final MBA & M CA classes

iiiii



NEHRU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND RESEARCH CENTRE
(NAAC Accredited)
PAMPADY, THIRUVILWAMALA, THRISSUR (DT) - 680 588
(Approved by AICTE, Affiliated to AP] Abdul Kalam Technological University, Kerala)

NCERC/3125/S/AC/29/23 12.10.2023
CIRCULAR

Kerala Knowledge Economy Mission will be conducting Work Readiness Programme for
final year MBA & MCA students of NCERC on 16ty 17thand 18thof October 2023, 9 AM to
4 PM, all final vear MBA & MP A students are requested to attend this training programme,
attendance in the programme is mandatory.

Principal

CC
HcDs, MBA Sc MCA
To be read in final MBA & MCA classes

Nehru College of Engineered and
Research Centre (Autonomous)
MW Gardens, Pampany
TMruvMwsmaia, Thrissur - 680**8



NEHRU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND RESEARCH CENTRE

el
Sine* 1868

(NAAC Accredited)
PAMPADY, THIRUVILWAMALA, THRISSUR (DT) - 680 588

(Approved by AICTE, Affiliated to AI'] Abdul Kalam Technological University,

Kerala)
NCERC/3125/S/AC/26/23 03.10.2023
CIRCULAR
Kerala Knowledge Ecunurn\ MiSsiviij \vi;i no conciu-wiiiig W Readiness

Programme for final year B Tech su dents ol NCEkO on 4th. 5th and 6th of
OciuD”*i _023, 9 AM to 4 PM, all tn:al year Blech students aie requested to
attend this training programme, attendance in the programme is

mandatory.

Principal

CC
All HcDs

To be read in final Year B Tech classes



w

A Report on Career Guidance/Placement Training conducted during the
academic year 2023-2024

Nehru Corporate Placements and Industry Relations organised placement
oriented Aptitude test training for 2024 passing out MBA and MCA on
October 16th, 17thand 18th 2023. Nearly 100 students from NCERC students
participated in this 3 days training programme. Training programmed was
conducted by M/S Konfidence Group Cochin. Aptitude test being the most
important recruitment process for corporates for campus interview, we

arranged a rigorous training programme for our students.

Topics Covered during this training programme are:-

ALLIGATION OF MIXTURE

AREA
AVERAGE
BANKER'S DISCOUNT
BOATS AND STREAMS
CALENDAR
CHAIN RULE
CLOCKS
COMPOUND INTEREST
DECIMAL FRACTIONS
H.C.F. AND L.C.M OF NUMBERS
HEIGHTS & DISTANCES
LOGARITHMS
OPERATIONS ON NUMBERS
PARTNERSHIP
PERCENTAGE
PERMUTATIONS AND COMBINATIONS
PIPES_AND CISTERNS
PROBLEMS ON AGES
PROBLEMS ON NUMBERS
PROBLEMS ON TRAINS
; PROFIT: AND LOSS
"RACM"AN”™ GAMES OF SKILL
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SIMPLIFICATION

STOCK & SHARES
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A Report on Career Guidance/Placement Training conducted during the
academic year 2023-2024

Nehru Corporate Placements and Industry Relations organised placement
oriented Aptitude test training for 2024 passing out B Tech on October
4th5thand 6th 2023. Nearly 380 students from NCERC students participated in
this 3 days training programme. Training programmed was conducted by M/S
Konfidence Group Cochin. Aptitude test being the most important
recruitment process for corporates for campus interview, we arranged a

rigorous training programme for our students.

Topics Covered during this training programme are:-

ALLIGATION OF MIXTURE
AREA

AVERAGE

BANKER’S DISCOUNT
BOATS AND STREAMS

CALENDAR

CHAIN RULE

CLOCKS

COMPOUND INTEREST

DECIMAL FRACTIONS PRINCIPAL

H.C.F. AND L.C.M OF NUMBERS Nehru College of Engineering and
Research Centre (Autonomous)

HEIGHTS & DISTANCES Nils Gardens, Pampady
Thiruvilwamala, Thrtssur- 680588

LOGARITHMS

OPERATIONS ON NUMBERS

PARTNERSHIP

PERCENTAGE

PERMUTATIONS AND COMBINATIONS
PIPES AND CISTERNS

ROFIT AND LtiSS
AND GAEHES OF SKILL



RATIO AND PROPORTION
SIMPLE INTEREST
SIMPLIFICATION

STOCK & SHARES

TIME AND DISTANCE

TIME AND WORK

TRUE DISCOUNT

VOLUME AND SURFACE AREA
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Konfidence
46 /758, Link Retreat, Vennala P.0., Kochi, Kerala 682028.

www.konfidenceonline.com

www.konfidence.in

Phone: 94472 35913, 99470 66609 KonfidenceOnline@gmail.com

The Principal,
Nehru College of Engineering and Research Centre,

Thiruvilwamala, Thrissur. 11]July 2024

Sub: Payment for the 3-day aptitude training conducted for the 2025 pass-out batch.
Ref: Mol] between NCERC and Konfidencc dt 15 March 2024

Dear Sir,

Our team delivered three days of Aptitude training for 2025 pass-out B.Tech and M CA students of
NCERC on 02. 04, and 08 April 2024. During these days of training, the students were grouped into
4 batches and training was offered to all the groups simultaneously. These were Day 6, Day 7, and
Day 8 of training for the 2025 pass out BTech students and Day I, Day 2, and Day 3 of training for
the 2025 passout M CA students.

We kindly request your office to issue the consideration for the training program.
The amount comes to Rs 14,000 per batch per day x 4 batches X 3 days =
Rs 1,68,000 (Rupees One Lakh Sixty-Eight Thousand only).

The Invoice for the same is attached herewith.

Kindly issue the payment by online account transfer. Details of our bank account are given below

Account Name : Konfidence
Account Number : 67170858943
Bank : State Bank of India, Vennala Branch, Eranakulam, Kerala

1FSC : SBIN0070808.

[f the payment is by cheque, kindly issue the cheque in favour o f*Konfidence’ payable at Ernakulam

mail it to the address mentioned below
Kishan Kumar VL,
Retreat, Vennala PO,
94472 35913

PRINCIPAL
B College of Engineering and

earcli Centre (Autonomnus)
Nits Gardens, Pamoafly

ruvilwamala, Thrissur - otwM|?

Partner. Konfidence.
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Konfidence

46 /758, Link Retreat, Vennala P.O., Kochi, Kerala 682028.
Phone: 94472 35913, 99470 66609

www.konfidcnceonline.com
www.konfidence.in

KonfidenceOnline@gmail.com

Invoice No: 2024-25 / 18 Tax Invoice Date: 11 July 2024
Bill to
Name Nehru College of Engineering and Research Centre
Address Thiruvilwamala, Thrissur 680597
GSTIN Not Applicable State and Code Kerala (32)
Service Amount
SN  Particulars
Code (Rs)
Payment towards 3 days of Aptitude Training offered to
2025 pass-out batch B.Tech and MCA students ofNCERC.
1. 999293 1,42,372
on 02, 04, and 08 April 2024.

Total Amount Before Tax 1,42,372

Add COST @ 9% 12,814
Add SGST @ 9% 12,814
Total Tax Amount 25,628

3 days X 4 Batches X Rs 14,000 Amount Including Tax 1,68,000

Rupees (in words) One Lakh Sixty-Eight Thousand Only
Bank Details

Bank : State Bank of India Branch : Vennala, Kranakulam 682028

Account Nuniher: 67170858943 IFSC : SBIN0070808

For Konfidence

Authorised Signatory

Nahmr ,PR,NC'PAL

TAWIMmai a fe S«

]
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Konfidence www.konlidenceonlinc.com
46/758, Link Retreat, Vennala P.0., Kochi, Kerala 682028. www.konfidenee.in

. Phone: 94472 35913, 99470 66609 KonfidenceOnline@gmail.eom

MEMORANDUM OF UNDERSTANDING (MOU)

By and between

NEHRU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND RESEARCH CENTRE

and
KONFIDENCE

executed on 15" March, 2024 (Effective Date),

M/s KONFIDENCE, 46/758, Link Retreat, Vennala (P.0), Kochi - 682028 (hereinafter called
‘Trainers’) represented by its Managing Partner, Mr Kishan Kumar VL., is engaged in the
business of providing training for various Aptitude Tests having its office at 46/758,

Link Retreat, Vennala, Kochi 682028
AND

NEHRU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND RESEARCH CENTRE Pampady,
Thiruvilwamala, Kerala 680588 (hereinafter called NCERC) represented by
Adv. Dr. P. Krishnadas, Chairman and Managing Trustee. Nehru College of Engineering and
Research Centre, is an educational institution offering professional courses in Engineering

with its campus in Pampady, Thiruvilwamala, Kerala 680588.

That the trainers have approached NCERC, seeking permission to conduct an Aptitude Test
Preparation training programme at the NCERC campus for the BTcch Students spread ovecT'

4 semesters and M CA students spread over 2 semesters.

PRINCIPAL
Nehra Colleae of Engineering and
Research Centre (Autonomeus)
NHa Gardens, Pampaey
Thiruvilwamala, Thrissur - 6305ftfl
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Konfidence www.konfidenceonline.com
46/758, Link Retreat, Vennala P.0., Kochi, Kerala 682028. www.konlldence.in

Phone: 94472 35913, 99470 66609 KonfidenceOnline@gmail.com

A*fter discussions it has been mutually agreed upon by the parties that trainers shall conduct an Aptitude

Test Preparation training programme for the BTech and M CA students at the campus ofN CERC with their

own panel of faculty members and by providing necessary course materials to the students. The facilities

like Classrooms, LCD projectors and other on-campus facilities shall be provided by NCERC on request

from the Trainers.

Terms and conditions:

L

The duration of the training programme shall be 10 days for a BTech pass-out batch and 5 days
for an MCA batch. The complete training for a BTech batch shall be offered over two calendar
years with 5 days each in a calendar year. It shall be provided as Three days in Semester 4 +
Two days in Semester 5 + Three days in Semester ¢ and Two days in Semester 7.

The training for an M CA batch shall be offered during one calendar year. It shall be provided as

Three days in Semester 2 + Two days in Semester 3. (Each day of training shall be 5/i to 6 hours)

The five days of training during a calendar year shall be offered on mutually convenient dates
split as 3 days during the even semester (from January to May for 4h Semester & 6th Semester for
BTech students and 2rd Semester for MCA students) and 2 days during the odd semester (from
July to November for 5lh & 7thsemester BTech students and 3rd Semester M CA students).

The students shall be divided into batches o f appropriate numbers by NCERC, with a maximum of
70 students per batch.

The training shall be offered by the trainers to students of each pass-out batch grouped into four
batches OR five batches in case the combined number of BTech and M CA students is larger than

what can be grouped into 4 batches.

The term of this MOU shall commence from the Effective Date and shall continue to be valid for

period of 3 years (“Term”) unless terminated earlier in accordance with the terms of this MOU.

NCERC has the right to terminate the MOU at any time by providing one-month prior notice to
the trainers.

Thp#4i*s-"igl*ond ucta minimum of4 Model Aptitude tests for the participating students during
x 4 Tests = g Tests over the entire training period for a BTech batch
Tests over the entire training period for an M CA batch) and pubSrcBe

training programme.

2 PRINC1PAL
Nehro College of Engineering and
Research Centre (Autonomous)
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8. Trainers agree to use the Premises of the NCERC exclusively for conducting the training program

only and agree to take care of the attachments, accessories, establishments, and infrastructure o f the

NCERC Premises.

9. The Trainers shall ensure that their staff, workers, students etc., maintain disciplined behaviour and

they shall not in any manner cause any interference, annoyance or negligence to the NCERC.

10. The Trainers shall indemnify NCERC against any claim, loss, damage etc. occurred or caused to

NCERC due to the wilful acts or omissions, carelessness or negligence on the part of Trainers, and

any of the representatives or employees of the Trainers.

11 As the campus placements start for the BTech final year students during their 7th semester and for

the MCA final year students during their 3rd semester, the trainers shall offer a minimum of 5

Online Tests for practice to the S7 BTech and S3 M CA students through their online test platform
PraKtiz and provide the feedback to the NCERC Training and Placement Officer. These tests shall

be offered online and outside the training hours during the 7th semester for the BTech and 3rd

semester for the M CA students.

12. The payment for the training to the trainers shall be approved and provided by NCERC on the

respective invoice raised by the trainers and as follows:

Payment of Rs 1,68,000/- (Rupees One Lakh Sixty-Eight Thousand only) (Rs 14,000 per batch
per day x 4 batches x 3 days) on completion of 3 days of training in the 4,h Semester for BTech.

Payment of Rs 1,12,000/- (Rupees One Lakh Twelve Thousand only) (Rs 14,000 per batch
per day x 4 batches x 2 days) on completion of 2 days of training in the 5th Semester for BTech.

Payment of Rs 1,68,000/- (Rupees One Lakh Sixty-Eight Thousand only) (Rs 14,000 per batch
per day x 4 batches x 3 days) on completion of 3 days of training in the 6th Semester for BTech
and 2nd Semester for M CA students.

In case the combined number of S6 BTech and S2 MCA students is larger than what can be
grouped into 4 batches, they shall be grouped into 5 batches and in that case, the Payment on
completion of 3 days oftraining for the S¢ BTech and S2 M CA students shall be Rs 2,10,000/-
(Rupees Two Lakh Ten Thousand only) (Rs 14,000 per batch per day x 5 batches x 3 days)

Payment ol'Rs 1,12,000/- (Rupees One Lakh Twelve Thousand only) (Rs 14,000 per batch
per day x 4 batches x 2 days) on completing 2 days of training in the 7th Semester for BTech

and 3rd Semester for Ms A students.
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13. Payments shall be made by cheque/DD/Online Account transfer in favour of ‘Konfidence’ payable
at Kochi. Ifthe payment is through online transfer, the payment shall be made to the following bank

account
Account Number : 67170858943 Account Name : Konfidence
Bank : State Bank of India Branch : Vennala, Eranakulam 682028

14. Payments shall be made within 2 months from the invoice date.

15. Both parties are at liberty to cancel this memorandum of understanding with 30 days prior notice.

In case of such cancellation, incomplete sessions/modules, if any, will not be started.

16. Any modifications or alterations to this memorandum of understanding can be made with the

mutual consent of both parties.

17. Jurisdiction of this Memorandum o f understanding will be the Courts at Thrissur.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF the Parties hereto have executed this Memorandum of Understanding as of
. the day, date and year first above written through their authorized signatories.

2. For and on behalfof Nehru College of Engineering And Research Centre,
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IEDCACTIVITY REPORT 2024-25 ACADEMIC YEAR (up to DEC 2024)
NCERC, PAMPADY
IDEATHON 2024

IDEATHON 2024 is the new programme planned this academic year, the motive
ofthis event is to collect new startup ideas from first year students and supporting
them to develop their ideas in to products through Kerala startup mission. As a part
of this event preliminary rounds are completed, more than 25 ideas were presented
and the final round is planned to conduct as soon as possible after the first-year

university exams.
IEDC SUMMIT 2024

[EDC Summit of this year 2024 is conducted in NIT Calicut on 18hand 19hof
October 2024. 60 of our students and a nodal officer participated in that event and
experienced various workshops and they got a chance to interact with the owners

of new startups.
IEDC CLUSTER MEETING 2024

IEDC cluster meeting of 2024 (Thrissur cluster) was conducted in Sahrdaya
Engineering college, Kodakara of September 26th2024. Aim o f this meeting is to
interact with nodal officers of different colleges, and also to give a briefidea about
the upcoming activities of KSUM . One nodal officer and two student

representatives participated in this event.
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NEHRU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND RESEARCH CENTRE
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Department of Electrical & Electronics Engineering (2022-26)
ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23

HONORS LIST

SL.LNo Register Number Name of Student
1 NCE22EE001 AMEYA ANN THOMAS
CLASS ADVISOR HoD
(Ms.ABEENAA) (Dr.RAJAN P)

Head oi (lie Department
Electrical A Cw «nM » Ingteccrins
INCEKC, TWrwdhwwte- MOMK

RINCIPAL
mGoll e of Engineering and

search (Autononmous)
NHs Gardens, PampaCy
iruvllwamala, Thrissur ¢ 68058H



Student

SITHARA
PARWIN(NCE21C
S089)

ARYA
U(NCE21CS028)

BIMAL P
SHAJI(NCE21 CSO

31)

SOORAJ
SANKAR(NCE21
CS097)
SRUTHYSREE
(NCE21CS100)
POOJA
RAJEEV(NCE21C
S067)

NEHRU COLLEGE
OF ENGINEERING
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CENTRE

NEHRU COLLEGE
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CENTRE

NEHRU COLLEGE
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NEHRU COLLEGE
OF ENGINEERING
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CENTRE

NEHRU COLLEGE
OF ENGINEERING
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CENTRE

NEHRU COLLEGE
OF ENGINEERING
AND RESEARCH
CENTRE

Appearing Student List Report (Genera ed on 28/11/2024 07:22 PM)
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(Minor)
Exam
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Exam
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Course
MINI
PROJECT
( MRD481
)

MINI
PROJECT
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( EED481
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MINI
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( MRD481
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PROJECT
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PROJECT
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Eligibility 3aid/Not Email ID Address
CHEENIKKA
nehru@ PPARA,
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generated paid in ELAVAMPAD
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Not yet Not ktu.edu. PARA PO
generated paid in THRISSUR
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nehru@ KILLIMANGA
Not yet Not ktu.edu. LAM PO
generated paid in CHERAMKO
E HOUSE,
nehru@ PAZHABALA
Not yet Not ktu.edu. CODE(P.O)
generated paid in PALAKKAD
HOUSE,
nehru@ KONDOORK
Not yet Not ktu.edu. KARA P.O,
generated paid in ONGALLUR,
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Credit Transfer "ype

-Select

Student Name
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NEHRU

C°G""EGE °FG AMHIKA S fib. f 201, £003)
ENGINEERIN >racademe ,ear 202?. 2024

AND ) .
Lesif',tl j Semester St.
RESEARCH

CENTRE-NCE

NEHRU
COLLEGE Of
ENGINEERING
AND
RESEARCH
CENTRE-NCE

NEHRU

COLLEGE OF L'.J
ENGINEERING v
AND

RESEARCH
CENTRE-NCE

«A NARAYANAN (N F20?
a.ear 2025 20/4
W .!!': Semester St

AP1 Abdul Ksism Technologic X

Propram

Program B.Tech

Program B.Tech

Program B.Tech

Q APJ Abdul Kawm Technolog ¢

Q APJ Abdul katam Technologic ’

Select program name
Program

-Select -

Institution

NEHRU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND RESEARCH CENTRE

Status

-Select

(nurse

Course INDUSTRIAL AUTOMATION AND CONTROL MRM101
Course Type MOOC
Credit Transfer T.pe Non KTU

Course INTRODUCTION TO INDUSTRY 4.0 AND INDUSTRIAL
INTERNET OF THINGS MRM103

Course Type MOOC

Credit Transfer Type Non KTU

Course INTRODUCTION TO INDUSTRY 4 0 AND INDUSTRIAL
INTERNET Of THINGS MRM103
Course Type MOOC

redit Transfer Typo Non KTU

ourse INIROOUCIION TO INDUSTRY 4 0 AND INDUSTRIAL
INTERNET OF THINGS MRM103
Course Type MOOC

redit Transfer Type Non KTU

X

Result Details

Date Of Result 13/05/2024

Score Type Marks
Score 49

Date Of Result 13/0S/2024

Score Type Marks
Score 68

Date Of Result 13/05/202

Score Type Marks
Score 54

Date of Resuit 13052024

< D c
Credits Transferred !
-Select-
Course
Approved by
Date
22 Jun 2024
22-Jim 2024
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PRINCIPAL
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Research Centre (Autonomous)
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ENGINEERING

Institution: NEHRU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND RESEARCH CENTRE  Branch: MECHANICAL
Program Type: Full Time

Student Name

K ABHUITH-NCE21MEOG7

Program & Branch Credits CGPA Status

B.Tech - MECHANICAL ENGINEERING N/A

Basket
Basket 2

Withdrawal Status
N/A  Approved by University ~ N/A

Copyright ©APJ Abdul Kalam Technological University 2014
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ALOKH K B.Tech & COMPUTER ANALOG S3 210.00 Fee Pay through
(NCE22CS0O Full Time SCIENCE & COMMUNIC CollectedA/e Institution
24) ENGINEERI ATION(ECT rified
NG 283)
NIBA B.Tech & COMPUTER INTRODUC S3 210.00 Fee Pay through
NAUFAL Full Time SCIENCE & TION TO CollectedA/e Institution
NALAKATH ENGINEERI SENSORS rified
(NCE22CS0 NG AND
86) ACTUATOR
S(MRT281)
PRAVEEN P B.Tech & COMPUTER ANALOG S3 210.00 Fee Pay through
(NCE22CSO Full Time SCIENCE & COMMUNIC Collected/Ve Institution
91) ENGINEERI ATION(ECT rified
NG 283)
JOSEPH B.Tech & COMPUTER ANALOG S3 210.00 Fee Pay through
SIBY Full Time SCIENCE & COMMUNIC Collected/Ve Institution
(NCE22CS0 ENGINEERI ATION(ECT rified
08) NG 283)
ijé JOHNY B.Tech & j COMPUTER INTRODUC S3 210.00 Fee Pay through
(NCE22CSO Full Time SCIENCE & TION TO Collected/Ve Institutkm?
ENGINEERI SENSORS rified
NG AND
ACTUATOR UL A L
S(MRT281) o
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ANUBHAV
VK
(NCE22CS0
33)

ABHISHEK
G
(NCE22CS0
03)

ARATHI M
(NCE22CS0
35)

ASWATHY
KR
(NCE22CS0
47)

ANUSREE A
(NCE22CS0
34)

ABINAV K
(NCE22CS0
05)

ABHINAVS
(NCE22CS0
01)

ABIN TS
(NCE22CS0
06)

MINSIYA
MOL M
(NCE22CS0
74)

B.Tech &
Full Time

B.Tech &
Full Time

B.Tech &
Full Time

B.Tech &
Full Time

B.Tech &
Full Time

B.Tech &
Full Time

B.Tech &
Full Time

B.Tech &
Full Time

B.Tech &
Full Time

COMPUTER
SCIENCE &
ENGINEERI
NG

COMPUTER
SCIENCE &
ENGINEERI
NG

COMPUTER
SCIENCE &
ENGINEERI
NG

COMPUTER
SCIENCE &
ENGINEERI
NG

COMPUTER
SCIENCE &
ENGINEERI
NG

COMPUTER
SCIENCE &
ENGINEERI
NG

COMPUTER
SCIENCE &
ENGINEERI
NG

COMPUTER
SCIENCE &
ENGINEERI
NG

COMPUTER
SCIENCE &
ENGINEERI
NG

ANALOG
COMMUNIC
ATION(ECT
283)

ANALOG
COMMUNIC
ATION(ECT
283)

ANALOG
COMMUNIC
ATION(ECT
283)

ANALOG
COMMUNIC
ATION(ECT
283)

ANALOG
COMMUNIC
ATION(ECT
283)

ANALOG
COMMUNIC
ATION(ECT
283)

ANALOG
COMMUNIC
ATION(ECT
283)

ANALOG
COMMUNIC
ATION(ECT
283)

INTRODUC
TION TO
SENSORS
AND
ACTUATOR
S(MRT281)

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3
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N S
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Institution

Pay through
Institution
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Institution

Pay through
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Nehru College of Engineering end
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MOHAMME
D FIRHAZ P
M
(NCE22CS0
75)

IJAS
AHAMMED
N
(NCE22CS0
64)

SHINOJ KT
(NCE22CS1
06)

SANJAY
KARUN S
(NCE22CS0
96)

ANIRUDH S
(NCE22CS0
30)

SHAHANA
FATHIMA B
(NCE22CS1
01)

SRADHAS
(NCE22CS1
08)

B.Tech &
Full Time

B.Tech &
Full Time

B.Tech &
Full Time

B.Tech &
Full Time

B.Tech &
Full Time

B.Tech &
Full Time

B.Tech &
Full Time

COMPUTER
SCIENCE &
ENGINEERI
NG

COMPUTER
SCIENCE &
ENGINEERI
NG

COMPUTER
SCIENCE &
ENGINEERI
NG

COMPUTER
SCIENCE &
ENGINEERI
NG

COMPUTER
SCIENCE &
ENGINEERI
NG

COMPUTER
SCIENCE &
ENGINEERI
NG

COMPUTER
SCIENCE &
ENGINEERI
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INTRODUC
TION TO
SENSORS
AND
ACTUATOR
S(MRT281)

ANALOG
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ATION(ECT
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ANALOG
COMMUNIC
ATION(ECT
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INTRODUC
TION TO
SENSORS
AND
ACTUATOR
S(MRT281)

INTRODUC
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SENSORS
AND
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AND
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SNEHA
SOMAKUM
AR
(NCE22CS1
07)

BHAVYA K
(NCE22CS0
53)

NEERAJ
PRADEESH
(NCE22CSO
84)

S
ANUPAMA
(NCE22CS0
97)

SASILEKHA
KS
(NCE22CS0
98)

MOHAMME
D SHAHIL
(NCE22CS0
77)

MOHAMME
D SIDHAN N
M
(NCE22CS0
78)

AZIN RAJA
(NCE22CS0
52)
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B.Tech & COMPUTER

Full Time SCIENCE &
ENGINEERI
NG

B.Tech & COMPUTER

Full Time SCIENCE &
ENGINEERI
NG

B.Tech & COMPUTER

Full Time SCIENCE &
ENGINEERI
NG

B.Tech & COMPUTER

Full Time SCIENCE &
ENGINEERI
NG

B.Tech & COMPUTER

Full Time SCIENCE &
ENGINEERI
NG

B.Tech & COMPUTER

Full Time SCIENCE &
ENGINEERI
NG

B.Tech & COMPUTER

Full Time SCIENCE &
ENGINEERI
NG

B.Tech & COMPUTER

Full Time SCIENCE &
ENGINEERI

- WN. 'r¥\ NG
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AND
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AND
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AND
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S(MRT281)

INTRODUC
TION TO
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AND
ACTUATOR
S(MRT281)

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

210.00

210.00

210.00

210.00

210.00

210.00

210.00

210.00

Fee
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CollectedAle
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Fee
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Institution
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Institution

Pay through
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ASWIN V
(NCE22CS0
48)

ADITHYA
HARIDAS
(NCE22CS0
10)

ADITHYAN
SHAJI E
(NCE22CS0
12)

INARA
BASHEER
(NCE22CS0
65)

MUHAMME
D ANAS A
(NCE22CS0
79)

P ASWIN
(NCE22CS0
88)

B.Tech &
Full Time

B.Tech &
Full Time

B.Tech &
Full Time

B.Tech &
Full Time

B.Tech &
Full Time

B.Tech &
Full Time

COMPUTER
SCIENCE &
ENGINEERI
NG

COMPUTER
SCIENCE &
ENGINEERI
NG

COMPUTER
SCIENCE &
ENGINEERI
NG

COMPUTER
SCIENCE &
ENGINEERI
NG

COMPUTER
SCIENCE &
ENGINEERI
NG

COMPUTER
SCIENCE &
ENGINEERI
NG

ANALOG
COMMUNIC
ATION(ECT
283)

ANALOG
COMMUNIC
ATION(ECT
283)

ANALOG
COMMUNIC
ATION(ECT
283)

INTRODUC
TION TO
SENSORS
AND
ACTUATOR
S(MRT281)

INTRODUC
TION TO
SENSORS
AND
ACTUATOR
S(MRT281)

INTRODUC
TION TO
SENSORS
AND
ACTUATOR
S(MRT281)

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

210.00

210.00

210.00

210.00

210.00

210.00

Fee
CollectedAle
rified

Fee
CollectedAle
rified

Fee
CollectedAle
rified

Fee
CollectedAle
rified

Fee
CollectedAle
rified

Fee
CollectedAle
rified
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Pay through
Institution

Pay through
Institution

Pay through
Institution

Pay through
Institution

Pay through
Institution

Pay through
Institution

Nehra College of EnglneertTO a #
Research Centre (Autonomous)

Nils Gardens, Pampaoy
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NEHRU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND RESEARCH CENTRE

(NAAC Accredited)
¥CFRC (Approved by AICTE, Affiliated to AP] Abdul Kalam Technological University, Kerala)

Since 1968

DEPARTMENT OF MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING
MINOR COURSE DETAILS

SEMESTER: 3
COURSE: ANALOG COMMUNICATION (ECT 283)

SIL.No. Register Number Name of the Student
I NCE22MCO001 ABDUL NAHAS KV
2 NCE22MC002 ABHIJITH VINU
3 NCE22MC003 ADITHYAN H
4 NCE22MCO005 AFSAL S
5 NCE22MC006 ALAN BABY
6 NCE22MC009 ASWIN NAIR
7 NCE22MCO012 BASIL M PRASAD
8 NCE22MCO014 KARTHIK SAJU
9 NCE22MCO015 MOHAMMED HABEEB HASSAN
10 NCE22MC020 SACHIDANAND M S

—_ A sS e ss?



APJ ABDUL KALAM TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
Thiruvananthapuram, Kerala, INDIA

NEHRU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND RESEARCH CENTRE

B.Tech S3 (minor) Exam Dec 2023 (2022 admn) Registered Students (Generated on

Student Name

AFSALS
(NCE22MCO
05)

MOHAMME
D HABEEB
HASSAN
(NCE22MCO0
15)

SACHIDAN
AND MS
(NCE22MCO0
20)

ABDUL
NAHAS K V
(NCE22MCO0
01)

ASWIN
NAIR N 1
(NCE22MCO
09)

Program & Program Type

B.Tech &
Full Time

B.Tech &
Full Time

B.Tech &
Full Time

B.Tech &
Full Time

B.Tech &
FulTTime *

Yp o

Branch

MECHATRO
NICS
ENGINEERI
NG

MECHATRO
NICS
ENGINEERI
NG

MECHATRO
NICS
ENGINEERI
NG

MECHATRO
NICS
ENGINEERI
NG

MECHATRO
NICS
ENGINEERI
NG

17/12/2023 08:03 PM)

Course

ANALOG
COMMUNIC
ATION(ECT
283)

ANALOG
COMMUNIC
ATION(ECT
283)

DATA
COMMUNIC
ATION(CST
285)

DATA
COMMUNIC
ATION(CST
285)

DATA
COMMUNIC
ATION(CST
285)

Semester

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

]
‘®
] 1]
(7] (a]
L [ )]
()
(79
210.00 Fee
CollectedAle
rified
210.00 Fee
CollectedAle
rified
210.00 Fee
Collected/Ve
rified
210.00 Fee
Collected/Ve
rified
210.00
Eeg [fe cAA
rified
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PRINCIPAL
NRMeare®

Payment Type
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Institution

Pay through
Institution

Pay through
Institution

Pay through
Institution

Pay through
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ALAN BABY
(NCE22MCO
06)

BASIL M
PRASAD
(NCE22MCO0
12)

KARTHIK
SAJU
(NCE22MCO
14)

ABHIJITH
VINU
(NCE22MCO
02)

ADITHYAN
H
(NCE22MCO
03)

B.Tech &
Full Time

B.Tech &
Full Time

B.Tech &
Full Time

B.Tech &
Full Time

B.Tech &
Full Time

MECHATRO
NICS
ENGINEERI
NG

MECHATRO
NICS
ENGINEERI
NG

MECHATRO
NICS
ENGINEERI
NG

MECHATRO
NICS
ENGINEERI
NG

MECHATRO
NICS
ENGINEERI
NG

ANALOG
COMMUNIC
ATION(ECT
283)

ANALOG
COMMUNIC
ATION(ECT
283)

ANALOG
COMMUNIC
ATION(ECT
283)

ANALOG
COMMUNIC
ATION(ECT
283)

ANALOG
COMMUNIC
ATION(ECT
283)

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

210.00 Fee Pay through
CollectedA/e Institution
rified

210.00 Fee Pay through
Collected/Ve Institution
rified

210.00 Fee Pay through
Collected/Ve Institution
rified

210.00 Fee Pay through
Collected/Ve Institution
rified

210.00 Fee Pay through
Collected/Ve Institution
rified

Nehro Atonomous)
7Wruv”*au.a>a.Tnf»sbai



NEHRU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND RESEARCH CENTRE

(AUTONOMOUS)
PAMPADY. THIRUVILWAMALA. THRISSUR 01.. KCOALA - ASOSSS
NBA TK D - B.TECH CSE. B.TECH MIR | HAAC RE-ACCREOITCO WITH 'A- CBADC
RECOGNIZED BY UCC UNDER SCCIIOW2F1 OF THE UCC ACT. IRS* ISO 90012015 CERTIFIED
APPROVED BY AICTE | AFFILIATED TO APJ ABDUL KAL AM ul Y

Department of Electrical & Electronics Engineering (2022-26)
ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24
MINOR LIST

CST 285 DATA COMMUNICATION

SI.No Register Number Name of Student
1 NCE22EE001 AMEYA ANN THOMAS
2 NCE22EE002 AN1TTA VALSAN
3 NCE22EE003 ANUPAMA VINOD CHERUKARA
4 NCE22EE004 ANUSHA K K
> NCE22EE005 APARNAS
6 NCE22EEO011 MUSHARAF K S
7 NCE22EE012 NANDHANAK U
8 NCE22EE013 NAVEENRA]J S
? NCE22EE014 SANJAYTS
10 NCE22EE015 SREEGOURIA
u LNCE22EE016 ADITH KRISHNA K

MRT 281 INTRODUCTION TO SENSORS AND ACTUATORS

SI.No Register Number Name of Student

NCE22EE007 ARJUNA

H°D

rsom . ¥ "fvt*"AWT.<
tkcirtcBl * tnl-hiffring
9titagBE,iaWB {0 >— *»e 0058%

PRINCIPAL
Nehro College of Enpineertng and
Research Centre (Autonomous!

Nila Gasans,
Throjviiwsmaia« Thns&u* e #



AISWARYA K s

NEHRU COLLEGE OF CIAKITT>
ENGINEERING AND RESEARCH CENTRE

Blech S4 (minor) Exam Junr?
2024 (2022 admit)

Cl Search

NCE2JEC006 g ffjra;*?2?2*

ELECTRONICS f. COMMUNICATION
EMGG

Jum» 2024

Miner E*am

Note: 1) Click on the button View Mark' to view the mark. Only failed courses can view marks.
2} Only result published courses are listed here and pending courses can he viewed In the pending results

menu. Click here

Course Name

INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTER NETWORKS -

Code Grade Credits
CST2S6 B 40

Nehru College of Engineering end
Research Centre (Autonomous)

NHa Gardens, Pameanv
Thirwvilwamaia, Tnrissur *880588



student Exam Grades HESS

Examination Grades

Semester

S3
AISWARYA K 1SE3& NCE22ECQO6 C 2EIEES3
Nt'HRU COLLEGE OF ¢ A A BT ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION
ENGINEERING AND RESEARCH CENTRE ENGG
S3 omm December2023 C E IH M S B
B.Tech S3 (minor) Exam Dec 2023 g g SES B Minor Exam

(2022 adrrm)

Note : 1) Click on the button 'View Mark* to view the mark. Only foiled courses con view marks.
2) Only result published courses ore listed here and pending courses con be viewed In the pending result

menu. Click here

ourse Name Grade Credits

4.0

PRINCIPAL
Nehru College of Engineering entl
Research Centre (Autonomous)
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APJ ABDUL KALAM TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
Thiruvananthapuram, Kerala, INDIA

Exam Centre: NEHRU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND RESEARCH CENTRE

B.Tech S7 (S, FE) Exam May 2024 (2019 Scheme) (S7 Result)

*TBP -To Be Published Soon

COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEER!ING[Full Time] (Generated on 21/06/2024 05:58 PM)

Course Code Course

ECT425 BIOMEDICAL INSTRUMENTATION
CST401 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE
CST463 WEB PROGRAMMING
MRT415 BASICS OF ROBOTICS AND AUTOMATION
EET435 RENEWABLE ENERGY SYSTEMS
CST433 SECURITY IN COMPUTING
MCN401 INDUSTRIAL SAFETY ENGINEERING
MET455 QUALITY ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT
CST423 CLOUD COMPUTING

Register No Course Code (Grade)
NCE19CS014 CST401(P), ECT425(F)
NCE19CS017 CST401(F), CST433(P), MET455(F)
NCE19CS029 ECT425(P)
NCE19CS030 EET435(F) (CL -6 —3——1
NCE19CS034 CST401 (Absent), CST433(Absent) ' PRINCIPAL

NCE19CSQ70f~**CN401 (Absent), CST401 (Absent), CST433(Absent)

// — m-/'oNS.
NCE20CS002 MCN401(P), CST401 (F), CST423(F), MRT415(F)



NCE20CS003 MCN401(D), CST401(P), CST433(C), ECT425(F)

NCE20CS008 CST401(P), CST433(Absent)

NCE20CS009 CST401(F), EET435(F)

NCE20CS017 CST401(F), ECT425(Absent)

NCE20CS022 CST401(F), CST463(F), MRT415(P)
NCE20CS030 CST401 (P)

NCE20CS033 CST463(C), EET435(P)

NCE20CS034 CST401(F), CST433(D), ECT425(F)
NCE20CS038 CST433(C), ECT425(F)

NCE20CS051 CST401 (Absent), CST463(F), EET435(Absent)
NCE20CS065 CST401 (F), MET455(Absent)

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING[Full Time] (Generated on 21/06/2024 05:58 PM)

Course Code Course
MET401 DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS
MET463 OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MRT415 BASICS OF ROBOTICS AND AUTOMATION
MCN401 INDUSTRIAL SAFETY ENGINEERING
MEL411 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING LAB
MET453 HYBRID AND ELECTRIC VEHICLES
Register No Course Code (Grade)
LNCE20MEO013 MET401 (Absent), MET463(Absent), MRT415(Absent)
NCE19MEO010 MET453(P), MET401(F)
NCE19MEOQ15 MET453(B), MET401(F)
NCE19ME020 MET453(F)
NCE20MEO001 MCN401(TBP*), MET401(TBP*), MET463(TBP*), MEL411(B), MRT415(TBP*)
NCE20ME002 '_4 , MET401(P), MRT415(D) /)
NCE20MEOQ06 MET463(Absent), MRT415(F) yo———==Y a
NCE20MEO007 MET40KF), )4ET463(F), MRT415(F) fomtldiPAL
NCE20ME008 MET-i63(F) Nehm Cdtejo OfB fIM S S ,!1?
LA A Re8eNrG8rdeos,Pame?

Thiruvilwam ala.Tttrtesiii-O3»



APJ ABDUL KALAM TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

Thiruvananthapuram, Kerala, INDIA

Exam Centre: NEHRU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND RESEARCH CENTRE

B.Tech S5 (S, FE) Exam June 2024 (2019 Scheme) (S5 Result)

*TBP -To Be Published Soon

COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING[Full Time] (Generated on 13/09/2024 09:57 PM)

Course Code Course
MCN301 DISASTER MANAGEMENT
CST301 FORMAL LANGUAGES AND AUTOMATA THEORY
CST305 SYSTEM SOFTWARE
CST309 MANAGEMENT OF SOFTWARE SYSTEMS
CST303 COMPUTER NETWORKS
CST307 MICROPROCESSORS AND MICROCONTROLLERS
CSL331 SYSTEM SOFTWARE AND MICROPROCESSORS LAB
Register No Course Code (Grade)
LNCE21CS111 CST301(F), CST303(F), CST307(B), CST309(F)
NCE19CS003 CST301(F)
NCE19CS011 CST301 (F), CST307(Abscnt)
NCE19CS014 CST303(Absent)
NCE19CS017 CST303(Absent), CST307(Absent)
NCE19CS021 CST301(P), CST307(P)
NCE19CS030 CST301 (Absent). CST303(F). CST305(F), CST307(P) CST309(C &
NCE19CS034 CST301 (Absent). CST303(Absent). CST 305(Absent) /
NCE19CS036 CST307(Absent) I/_Q— fo
PRINCIPAL

Nehru College of Engineering and
Research Centre (Autonomous)
Nile Gardens, PampaOy

Thinjvilwantaia, Tnnssur -



NCE21MCO018

NCE21MC019

NCE21MC020

NCE21MC022

NCE21MC024

MCN301 (D), MRT305(P), MRT307(F)
MET301 (Withheld), MRT303(Withheld)
MCN301 (C+). MRT303(D). MRT307(B)
MRT307(B+)

MRT303(D), MRT305(A)

ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING[Fuli Time] (Generated on 13/09/2024 09:57

EET301

EET303

EET305

EET307

HUT310

MCN301

Register No

LNCE20EEO16
LNCE20EEO17
LNCE21EE026
NCE19EEQ06
NCE19EE007
NCE19EE008
NCE19EEO14
NCE20EEO11
NCE21EEQO1
NCE21EE002
NCE21EE009
NCE21EEQ10
NCE21EEQ15

FICE21EEOQ17

I\ A
P /IS (oo

R\

PM)
Course Code Course
POWER SYSTEMS |
MICROPROCESSORS AND MICROCONTROLLERS
SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS
SYNCHRONOUS AND INDUCTION MACHINES
MANAGEMENT FOR ENGINEERS

DISASTER MANAGEMENT

Course Code (Grade)
EET307(D)
EET301 (Absent), EET305(Absent)
EET301 (F), EET303(Absent)
EET301 (F), EET303(P), EET305(Absent), EET307(F)
EET301 (F), EET303(F), EET305(Absent)
EET305(Absent), EET307(F)
EET307(F)
HUT310(P), EET303(P), EET307(F)
MCN301(B)
HUT310(P), MCN301 (D). EET307(Absent)
HUT310(F), MCN301 (C), EET305(F)

HUT310(P), EET303(F), EET305(F)

HUT310(B), EET303(F) (J f
EET303(Absent) /
/PRINCIPAL
mj



NCE21EE019 HUT310(F). EET303(F)

NCE21EEQ021 HUT310(C), EET307(D)

13/09/2024 Controller of Examinations

Nehru College of Engineering and
Research Ge*re (Autonomous)
NHa Geroees, Pampady
Thiruvilwamaia, Thrissur* 6805M



Semester Grade Card Results Report (Generated on 02/12/2024 11:01 AA

Student MET301 MRT303 MRT305 MRT307 HUT300 MCN301 MRL331

NCE21MCO001-ABHINAV S F F B D B B A+
NCE21MC002-ADITHYA B KRISHNAN F LP D C C+ C A
NCE21MCO003-AFSANA THASNIM V U F D D B B C B+
NCE21MCO004-AGNAY BABU PG F D F F C+ C B
NCE21MC005-AJAY KV F F F F P F C
NCE21MCO006-AJIN E F P D F C+ B+ A
NCE21MCO007-AJIN RAJU T F F P C C C A
NCE21MCO008-ALWINMON P BABU P AB C D C AB A
NCE21MCO009-ANSHIF A P D D C+ D P S
NCE21MCO011-ASWIN S C B+ A+ A+ S A+ S
NCE21MC012-C NIVED SHA F F F F D AB c+
NCE21MCO013-FEBIN SCARIYA P P P C B+ B+ S
NCE21MC014-HADIQ THAHA PUTHIYAPURAYIL RANDUPURA F F F F D F B+
NCE21MC015-JITTO ABRAHAM F AB P F D C+ B
NCE21MC016-KISHAN V SATHYAN F F F C D P B+
NCE21MC017-MOHAMMED IMTHIYAS IP P P P P C+ P B+
NCE21MC018-MUHAMMAD MURTHAZA PK P P P F D D A
NCE21MC019-PRABHAV RAM U AB LP P P c P B+
NCE21MC020-PRANAV TP P D P B C C+ A+
NCE21MC021-PRANAVU K F P D F D P B+
NCE21MC022-RISHIKESH MH P P P B+ B+ C+ A
NCE21MC023-R SAMYUKTHA P P D P B+ D A+
NCE21MC024-SHAMEEMA CP P D A P C C A+
NCE21MC025-SREERAM P F F F F P P B+
NCE21MC026-SUVIN KS F F F F D F B+

RAJ PB P P D C B P A+

/ PRINCIPAL

Nehru Collnoe of Engineering and
f.antre (Autonomous)



Perfect eLearning

Learn & Grow

Certificate

Adithya P

for completing

Python Course For Beginners

Date: 19 Ocli >ber 21>2

License No. U80301202Ilptc 214 Ishan Sharma
Certificate No. #00015714 Founder & Director
Ufl—
PRINCIPAL
0 Nehru College of Engineering and

Research Centre (Autonomous)

NV& Cardens, Psmpady
Thiruvilwamala, Thrissur ¢ 6805*8

4 httpiv/wi rprrfwk’k-JtnnKCTMnhnr” + jmmncom/crttif*r.-ilc/3»e*:exi'*<i



This certificate is computer generated and can be verified by scanning the QR code given below. This will display the

certificate from the NPTEL repository, https://nptel.ac.in/nocy

Roll No: NPTEL21CS45524130208
To

ASUIJITH S

SARAMGI. MARUTHACODE, THARUR
PALAKKAD

KERALA - 678544

PH. NO :759297S714

Score Type of Certificate

>=90 Elite+Gold
75-89 Etite+Silver
> =m El ite

40-59  Successfully Completed

<40 No Certificate
No. of credits recommended by NPTEL:3

An additional 1 credit may be awarded If the University deems it fit. based on the actual student effort involved.

1 NPTEL Online Certification

(Funded by the Ministry of HRD, Govt of India)

This certificate is awarded to

ABUITH S CJ2~

for successfully completing the course

PRINCIPAL

Data Analytics with Python tt%ﬂg eas ?
]
arden8, P « « P

Thiruvilwamaia, Thrissur  6805BB
with a consolidated score o f 57 %

Online Assignments 22.81/25 Proctored Exam 33.75/75

Total number o fcandidates certified in this course: 1725

Jan-Apr 2021 Prof. Inderdeep Singh

NPTEL Coordinator
(12 week course) ill Roortefi

g M
of Technology Roorkee Swa.yam
-Q_J smtvm o

Roll No:NPTEL21 CS45524130208 To validate and check scores: https://nptel.ac.in/noc


https://nptel.ac.in/nocy
https://nptel.ac.in/noc

IMG-20241219-WA0049.jpg

NPTEL Online Cei tification

TKij ceritjxaile is xw%rdal to

SUBIN S

for tuccatsfuUy completing tke course

Introduction to Industry 4.0 and Industrial Internet of Things

a conxoliialcii %corrof 56 %

Online Assignments |24.13/25 Pructoral Exun 31.91/75

JukOct 2022 Prd. Oei>|ani Cfokrabory
<12wwk course)

swayam

JtW 'wofEn.
N'la Gardens, P
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PF241127

CERTIFICATE TECHMACHI

This is lo certify that

K M GOPI KA

of

NEHRU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND RESEARCH
CENTRE

has successfully completed a 7 day internship in Python Full Stack Development from 23m]June 2024 to
29thJune 2024. During this period, she was exposed lo the industry-relevant programming language Python
and the framework Flask, participated in the development of a project titled "Blog Web Application.” and

actively engaged in hands-on exercises.

Deepak Rajan
Founders CEO

Techmaghi
PRINCIPAU
Netmj Colleoe of Emjfn- ”

[l [l - L ' : 'll
p|n d ia . SfE R8M»1Ch (AlltO'lomn js!
= ST:(Il'I'fJ(Pllg:I SION' inm ivuiirto, FrtH w . o.

mmm

TfnruvHw8mala, Thrift*,,..
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PF241126

CERTIFICATE TECHMAGHI

This is to certify that

MANDANA A K

of

NEHRU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND RESEARCH
CENTRE

has successfully completed a 7 day internship in Python Full Stack Development from 23)i June 2024 to
29thJune 2024. During this period, she was exposed to the industry-relevant programming language Python
and the framework Flask, participated in the development of a project titled "Blog Web Application,” and

actively engaged in hands-on exercises.

I =+
29-06-2024
Date Deepak Rajan
Founder &CEO PRINCIPAL
Techmaghi
Recognized by | 'NWPs, PampikJf
] ] ,V]teXAThrissur—
1HSL tfstartupindia ., -

Research Centre (Autonomous)
--------- NHa Gardens, Pampady —
TWruvitwamaie. Thrtssur-MOM r-w

VIM U UP MISSION " PRINCIPAL
Nehru College of Engineering and
40%
l



PF24112S

TECHMAGH]J

This is to certify that

ARCHANA. M
of

NEHRU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND RESEARCH
CENTRE

has successfully completed a 7 day internship in Python Full Stack Development from 2313June 2024 to
295 ]June 2024. During this period, she was exposed to the industry-relevant programming language Python
and the framework Flask, participated in the development of a project titled "Blog Web Application,” and

actively engaged in hands-on exercises. T
]

29-06-2024

Da> mijam D<*ep«i< Hajari
% fo’-jrvdwf 6 CtO

Rec&gnteedby PRINCIPAL

I"=HI= tfstartupindia ttm%qs?
TXnrrihrtirtaf*, Traww? * ardans, Pampady -

uvilwamala, Thrissur - 680586



This is to certify that

DRISHYA. R

of

TECHMAGHI

NEHRU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND RESEARCH

CENTRE

has suc'essfully c°Inp,e,ed a 7 day internship in Python Full Stack Development from 23- June 2024 ,o0

29 June 2024. Durmg th.s period, she was exposed to the industry-relevant programming language Python

and the framework Flask, participated in the development of a project titled "Blog Web Application," and

actively engaged in hands-on exercises.

29-06-2024
Date Deepak ftajan
rounder K CEO
Tc<hmaQhi
Recognized by
m iii |§ggy, tfstartupindia //ft
itunbwiuw

o B o vuninwniMIN - _“'h"

PR
Nehru CoHflp
Retetrcf' Cinti c tfutorufigiio)
Hin&a t B ?< '>p ftifjrip Al

entre (Monomousj
-.1.1i— /yBuardefls, “mpady

Thiss 630568



PF241124

CERTIFICATE TECHMAGHI

This is to certify tluit o

ANGEL G
of
NEHRU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND RESEARCH
CENTRE

has successfully completed a 7 day internship in Python Full Stack Development from 23* June 2024 to
29 June 2024. During this period, she was exposed to the industry-relevant programmim; laneuaizc Python
and (he framework Flask, participated in the development of'.i project titled "Blog Web Application,™ and

actively engaged in hands-on exercises.
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REGISTER NO.
NCE23MBAO1
NCE23MBAO02
NCE23MBAO3
NCE23MBA04
NCE23MBAO05
NCE23MBAOG
NCE23MBAOQ7
NCE23MBAOS
NCE23MBAO09
NCE23MBA10
NCE23MBA11
NCE23MBA12
NCE23MBA13
NCE23MBA14
NCE23MBA15
NCE23MBA16
NCE23MBA17
NCE23MBA18
NCE23MBA19
NCE23MBA20
NCE23MBA21
NCE23MBA22
NCE23MBA23..
NCE23MBA24
NCE23MB/#£
NCE23MB*26/
NCE23MBA#
NCE23MBA28

NCE23MBA2X-
NCE23MBA30

Nehru College of Engineering and Research Centre

NAME OF THE STUDENT
AFEEFAM S
ALANUDH N

ANASTS
ANJANA P JAYAN
ANJANA S
ANKITHA HARIT
ANUGRAHAA
ANUPAMA KR
ANUSHA A
APARNAC A
ASWIN C BALAN
BHAVANA REMESH
DHANYA K
FARSEENAC K
FATHIMA ROSHNA
FATHIMASAJINAB
GOKULG S
GOPIKA M
GOPIKA P
GOURI' M
JEEVANLALJOY
KALKKJLP4RVATHI R

KIZH.AKETHIL JOBY JOEL
folEGHA PG
MAWUNA M

MUHSINMIHASNEEMT

NAIR AADITYWANANDKUMAR
NAIR SHREY/y MOHANDASAN
NAKUL N KUTTY
NANDANA P NAIR

MBA-2023-2025
MOOC COURSE
Air pollution and Control
Leadership and team effectiveness
Leadership and team effectiveness
Leadership and team effectiveness
Leadership and team effectiveness
Leadership and team effectiveness
Leadership and team effectiveness
Leadership And Team effectiveness
Leadership And Team effectiveness
Al in marketing
Leadership and team effectiveness
Leadership and team effectiveness
psychology of stress, health and well-being
psychology of stress, health and well-being
Education for sustainable development
psychology of stress, health and well-being
leadership and team effectiveness
Leadership and team effectiveness
Leadership and team effectiveness
Leadership and team effectiveness
Leadership And Team effectiveness
Leadership And Team effectiveness
Leadership and team effectiveness
Leadership and team effectiveness
Leadership and team effectiveness
Leadership and team effectiveness
Leadership and team effectiveness
Leadership And Team effectiveness
Leadership and team effectiveness
Financial Statement Analysis And Reporting

DATE OF EXAM

U

27-05-2024
27-05-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024
28-04-2024
28-04-2024
21-04-2024
28-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024
20-04-2024.

— — whro CoHegeofEnomec

TK-

PASSED/FAILED

Passed
Passed
Passed
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
Passed
PASSED
PASSED
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
PASSED
passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
PASSED
passed
passed
passed
passed
PASSED
Fail
Passed
PRINCIPAL

Pamoddv

680588



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

NCE23MBA31
NCE23MBA32
NCE23MBA33
NCE23MBA34
NCE23MBA35
NCE23MBA36
NCE23MBA37
NCE23MBA38
NCE23MBA39
NCE23MBA40
NCE23MBA41
NCE23MBA42
NCE23MBA43
NCE23MBA44
NCE23MBA45
NCE23MBA46
NCE23MBA47
NCE23MBA48
NCE23MBA49
NCE23MBAS50
NCE23MBA51
NCE23MBA52
NCE23MBA53
NCE23MBA54
NCE23MBA55
NCE23MBA56
NCE23MBA57
NCE23MBAS58
NCE23MBA59
NCE23MBAG60

NANDHANA M
NIMISHA U
NIMSHIYA N

POOJA PRABHA P
PRAJEESH KUMAR
PRENEESH P U
RAJANA P
RANAFATHIMAT D
RISANA K
ROHINI' S
SAJITH K
SHENIYA M
SHYAM PRAKASH
SIBILFARHAN V A
SILPAM J
SIYAS
SMRUTHI K
SONA N
SOORAJ S
SOWMYA M
SRADHA LAKSHMI PS
SREEJITHA K
SREELAKSHMI VS

SREELEKHA P
SREERAM K

SURAJ S NAIR

VAISAK BALAN NAIR
VIDYA PV
VINITHA PV
V MAHESH MOHAN

Leadership for india inc:practical concepts and constructs
Financial statement analysis and reporting
Education for Sustainable Development

Leader and team effectiveness

Leadership and team
Leadership and team
Leadership and team
Leadership and team
Leadership and team

effectiveness
effectiveness
effectiveness
effectiveness
effectiveness

Al in marketing
Leadership and team effectiveness
Leadership and team effectiveness
Leadership and team effectiveness
Leadership and team effectiveness
Leadership and team effectiveness
Leadership And Team effectiveness
Leadership and Team Effectiveness
Financial statement analysis and reporting
Leadership and Team effectiveness
Leadership and team effectiveness
Leadership and team effectiveness
Financial statement analysis and reporting
financian statement analysis & reporting
Leadership and team effectiveness
Leadership And Team effectiveness
modelling and analytics of supply chain management
Leadership and team effectiveness
Leadership and Team Effectuveness
Leadership and team effectiveness
Leadership and team effectiveness

20-04-2024
20-04-2024
21-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-0412024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024
20-04-2025
27-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024
20-04-2024
20-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024

PRINCIPAL

Nila Gardena, Pampady

Thiruvllwamala, Thrissur -

Passed
Passed
PASSED
passed
Passed
Fail
Passed
passed
passed
Passed
Passed
Failed
Passed
Passed
passed
Passed
Passed
passed
Failed
passed
Passed
passed
Passed
Passed
PASSED
Passed
Passed
failed
passed
passed

Nehru College of Engineering and
Research Centre (Autonomous)



NPTEL Online Certification

(Funded by the MoE, Gowt, of India) mi
This certificate is awarded to
NANDANA P NAIR
Sfor successfully completing tke course
Financial Statement Analysis and Reporting
witk a consolidated score of 55 %
Online Assignments 20.1/25  Proctored Exam 34.5/75
Total number ofcandidates certified in this course: 849
etc__
Prof. Kaushik Ghosh, Jan-Apr 2024 Prot. Ranjana Pathania,
Professor(Chemistry) Professor (BSBE)
Coordinator CEC (12 week course) Coordinator (NPTEL)
REONIDESC WM '

. | Indian Institute of Technology Roorkee Swayam

Thirwilw>nulal Thrinu”6lom e



Elite

NPTEL Online Certification

(Funded by the MoE, Gowt, of India)

This certificate is awarded to

ANUGRAHAA

for successjully completing the course

Leadership and Team Effectiveness

with, a consolidated score of 61 %

Online Assignments 23.44/25 Proctored Exam 37.5/75

Total number of candidates certified in this course: 7482

Prof. Kaushik Ghosh, Jan-Apr 2024 Prof. Ranjana Pathania,
Professor(Chemistry) Professor (BSBE)
Coordinator CEC (12 week course) Coordinator (NPTEL)
Indian Institute of Technology Roorkee PRINCIPAL
Nehru College of Engineering and
Qocoarrh
BgSJE NHa Girdefts,.

Roll No: NPTEL24MG35S1064100181 To verify the certificate ThiruvHwamala, Thrissur - 8305IW of credits recommended: 3 or 4



NPTEL Online Certification

(Funded by the MoE, Gowt, of India)

This certificate is awarded to

ASWIN C BALAN

for successfully completing the course

Leadership and Team Effectiveness

with a consolidated score of 53 %

Online Assignments 22.5/25 Proctored Exam 30/75

Total number ofcandidates certified in this course: 7482

i

Prof. Kaushik Ghosh, Jan-Apr 2024 Prof. Ranjana Pathania,
Professor(Chemistry) 1 Professor (BSBE)
Coordinator CEC (12 week course) Coordinator (NPTEL)

FREE ONLINE EDUCATION

Indian Institute of Technology Roorkee
PRINCIPAL

Nehru College of Engineering and fSTHTRAL, =031

NMe Gardens,
Thiruvllwamala, Thi



NPTEL Online Certification

(Funded by the MoE, Gowt, of India)

This certificate is awarded to

SREEJITHA K

for successfully completing the course

Financial Statement Analysis and Reporting

with a consolidated score of 52 %

Online Assignments 20.81/25 Proctored Exam 31.5/75

Total number of candidates certified in this course: 849

Prof. Kaushik Ghosh, Jan-Apr 2024
Professor(Chemistry)
Coordinator CEC (12 week course)
Indian Institute of Technology Roorkee PRINCIPAL

V"1 G°''ePfi of Engineering and
Research Centre (AutonooSuci

Roll No: NPTEL24MG22S364100084 To verify the certificate

-T

Prof. Ranjana Pathania,
Professor (BSBE)
Coordinator (NPTEL)

FREE ONLINE EDUCATION
$*vav*m
fffcawra,



NPTEL Online Certification

(Funded by the MoE, Govt, of India)

This certificate is awarded to

GOPIKA M

for successfully completing the course

Leadership and Team Effectiveness

with a consolidated score of 55 %

Online Assignments 23.75/25 Proctorect Exam 31.5/75

Total number ofcandidates certified in this course: 7482

Prof. Kaushik Ghosh, Jan-Apr 2024 Prof. Ranjana Pathania,
Professor(Chemistry) Professor (BSBE)
Coordinator CEC (12 week course) Coordinator (NPTEL)

fPf £ ONLINE EDUCATION

Indian Institute of Technology Roorkee PRINCIPAL

(-1 ) fMfcranrnr, nr

NaGanjm$,
Roll No: NPTEL24MG3551064100425 To verify the certificate ilwamala.Thrissur-eaos®*



SL NO

0 N o o AW N

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

REGISTER NO.

NCE23MBAO1
NCE23MBAO02
NCE23MBAO3
NCE23MBAO04
NCE23MBAO5
NCE23MBAO06
NCE23MBAO7
NCE23MBAO8
NCE23MBAO09
NCE23MBA10
NCE23MBA11
NCE23MBA12
NCE23MBA13
NCE23MBA14
NCE23MBA15
NCE23MBA16
NCE23MBA17
NCE23MBA18
NCE23MBA19
NCE23MBA20
NCE23MBA21
NCE23MBA22
NCE23MBA23
NCE23MBA24
NCE23MBA25
NCE23MBA26
NCE23MBA27
NCE23MBA28

Nehru College of Engineering and Research Centre
MBA-2023-2025

NAME OF THE STUDENT
AFEEFAMS

ALANUDH N

ANAS T S

ANJANA P JAYAN
ANJANAS

ANKITHA HARIT
ANUGRAHAA
ANUPAMAKR

ANUSHA A

APARNAC A

ASWIN C BALAN
BHAVANA REMESH
DHANYA K
FARSEENACK
FATHIMAROSHNA
FATHIMASAJINAB
GOKULG S

GOPIKA M

GOPIKA P

GOURI M
JEEVANLALJOY

KALKKI PARVATHI R
KIZHAKETHIL JOBY JOEL
MEGHAP G

MRIDUNA M
MUHSINATHASNEEM T
NAIR AADITYA ANANDKUMAR
NAIR SHREYA MOHANDASAN

MOOC COURSE

Air pollution and Control
Leadership and team effectiveness
Leadership and team effectiveness
Leadership and team effectiveness
Leadership and team effectiveness
Leadership and team effectiveness
Leadership and team effectiveness
Leadership And Team effectiveness
Leadership And Team effectiveness
Al in marketing

Leadership and team effectiveness
Leadership and team effectiveness

psychology of stress, health and well-being
psychology of stress, health and well-being
Education for sustainable development

psychology of stress, health and well-being

leadership and team effectiveness
Leadership and team effectiveness
Leadership and team effectiveness
Leadership and team effectiveness
Leadership And Team effectiveness
Leadership And Team effectiveness
Leadership and team effectiveness
Leadership and team effectiveness
Leadership and team effectiveness
Leadership and team effectiveness
Leadership and team effectiveness
Leadership And Team effectiveness

Nehro College of Engineering an<#
Research Centre (Autcnomeus)
NHa Gardens, Pampady

Thiruvilwamala, Thrissur - fifties



29
30
31
32
33

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

NCE23MBA29
NCE23MBA30
NCE23MBA31
NCE23MBA32
NCE23MBA33

NCE23MBA34
NCE23MBA35
NCE23MBA36
NCE23MBA37
NCE23MBA38
NCE23MBA39
NCE23MBA40
NCE23MBA41
NCE23MBA42
NCE23MBA43
NCE23MBA44
NCE23MBA45
NCE23MBA46
NCE23MBA47
NCE23MBA48
NCE23MBA49
NCE23MBAS50
NCE23MBA51
NCE23MBA52
NCE23MBA53
NCE23MBA54
NCE23MBA55
NCE23MBA56
NCE23MBAS7
NCE23MBA58
NCE23MBA59

NAKULN KUTTY
NANDANAPNAIR
NANDHANAM
NIMISHAU
NIMSHIYA N

POOJA PRABHA P
PRAJEESH KUMAR
PRENEESH PU
RAJANA P
RANAFATHIMATD
RISANA K

ROHINI S

SAJITH K

SHENIYA M

SHYAM PRAKASH
SIBILFARHAN V A
SILPAM J

SIYAS

SMRUTHI K
SONAN

SOORAJ S
SOWMYA M
SRADHA LAKSHMIPS
SREEJITHA K
SREELAKSHMI VS
SREELEKHA P
SREERAM K

SURAJ S NAIR
VAISAK BALAN NAIR
VIDYA PV
VINITHA PV

Leadership and team effectiveness
Financial Statement Analysis And Reporting

Leadership for india inc:practical concepts and constructs

Financial statement analysis and reporting
Education for Sustainable Development
Leader and team effectiveness

Leadership and team effectiveness
Leadership and team effectiveness
Leadership and team effectiveness
Leadership and team effectiveness
Leadership and team effectiveness

Al'in marketing

Leadership and team effectiveness
Leadership and team effectiveness
Leadership and team effectiveness
Leadership and team effectiveness
Leadership and team effectiveness
Leadership And Team effectiveness
Leadership and Team Effectiveness
Financial statement analysis and reporting
Leadership and Team effectiveness
Leadership and team effectiveness
Leadership and team effectiveness
Financial statement analysis and reporting
financian statement analysis & reporting
Leadership and team effectiveness
Leadership And Team effectiveness
modelling and analytics of supply chain management
Leadership and team effectiveness
Leadership and Team Effectuveness
Leadership and team effectiveness

A PRINCIPAL
Nehro College of Engineering an«
Research Centre (Autonomous)

NNattfdOMi Pam
WO o et e



Leadership and team effectiveness

N«« Garden‘p»ll Pn°moi' W



NEHRU SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT
INTERNSHIP DETAILS 23-25

SL.NO

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
0

1
1"
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

REG.-NO
NCE23MBAO1
NCE23MBAOQ2
NCE23MBAO3
NCE23MBAO4
NCE23MBAO5
NCE23MBAOG
NCE23MBAO7
NCE23MBAOS
NCE23MBAO09
NCE23MBA10
NCE23MBA11
NCE23MBA12
NCE23MBA13
NCE23MBA14
NCE23MBA15
NCE23MBA16
NCE23MBA17
NCE23MBA18
NCE23MBA19
NCE23MBA20
NCE23MBA21
NCE23MBA22
NCE23MBA23
NCE23MBA24
NCE23MBA25
NCE23MBA26
NCE23MBA27
NCE23MBA28
NCE23MBA21

NAME OF THE STUDENT
AFEEFA MS
ALANUDH N
ANASTS
ANJANA P JAYAN
ANJANA'S
ANKITHA HARI' T
ANUGRAHAA
ANUPAMA K R
ANUSHAA
APARNA CA
ASWIN C BALAN
BHAVANA REMESH
DHANYA K
FARSEENA C K
FATHIMA ROSHNA
FATHIMA SAJNA
GOKULG S
GOPIKA M
GOPIKA P
GOURI' M
JEEVAN LALJOY P.J
KALKKI PARVATHI R
KIZHAKETHIL JOBY JOEL
MEGHA P G
MRIDUNA M
MUHSINA THASNEEM T

NAIR AADITYA ANANDKUMAR

NAIR SHREYA MOHANDAS
JEEVAN LAL JOY P,

NAME OF THE COMPANY
Titan Tech Emirates Pvt Ltd, kochi
Palana Hospital Palakkad
Jeevodaya Mission Hospital chelakkara
Lulu mall, palakkad
Urban cooperative Bank, ottapalam
Indira Gandhi Cooperative hospital, kadavanthra
ITI Kanjikode
PK DAS HOSPITAL VANIYAMKULAM
Universal Implements, Shoranur
Kalladikod service co-operative Bank Ltd
MS Motors HERO, Vadakkencherry
Reliance Trends, Vadakkenchery
kavitha gold &diamonds
Niva Gold
Unibiz Multicare Pvt Ltd
Simplex,Kanjikod

Silk, steel industrials,( foundry unit) Kerala govt Ltd, palapuram ottapalam

Messkit Aluminum pvt vaniyamkulam

synergy oceanic services India Pvt Ltd, Kochi

Ather Energy,Palakkad

Inmakes Infotech pvt.ltd, Vyttila, Ernakulam

LUMINAR TECHNOLAB, KOCHI

B CARE BAKERY AND KITCHEN EQUIPMENT pvt .Ltd mudicode
Adithya Birla Mutual Funds

Rajiv Gandhi Cooperative Hospital .Kajlekad palakkad

Rural cooperative bank, mannarkkad1

Steel Industries Kerala Limited, Athani P. o, Thrissur-680581
Nahata Datacom Global Corp LLP, Mumbai

Inmakes Infotech pvt.Itd, Vyttila, Ernakulam

PRIHPI

Nehro College of Englneer!’

ResearchCentre (Auton*..
NHa Gardens, Pampar«

4ihIn/vtlwafnaia,Thrlssur* be.

oy



30
31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

NCE23MBA30
NCE23MBA31
NCE23MBA32
NCE23MBA33
NCE23MBA34
NCE23MBA35
NCE23MBA36
NCE23MBA37
NCE23MBA38
NCE23MBA39
NCE23MBA40
NCE23MBA41
NCE23MBA42
NCE23MBA43
NCE23MBA44
NCE23MBA45
NCE23MBA46
NCE23MBA47
NCE23MBA48
NCE23MBA49
NCE23MBAS50
NCE23MBAS51
NCE23MBA52
NCE23MBA53
NCE23MBA54
NCE23MBA55
NCE23MBAS6
NCE23MBAS7
NCE23MBASS
NCE23MBAS9
NCE23MBAG60

NANDANA P NAIR
NANDHANA M
NIMISHA U
NIMSHIYAN
POOJA PRABHA P
PRAJEESH KUMAR
PRANEESH
RAJANA P

RANA FATHIMA T D
RISANA K

ROHINI' S

SAJITH K
SHENIYA M
SHYAM PRAKASH
SIBIL FARHAN
SILPA MJ

SIYAS

SMRUTHI K

SONA N

SOORAJ S
SOWMYA M
SRADHALAKSHMI P S
SREEJITHA K
SREELAKSHMI VS
SREELEKHA P
SREERAM K
SURAJ S NAIR
VAISAK BALAN NAIR
VIDYAP V
VINITHA PV

V MAHESH MOHAN

P. R. Ramavarmaraja Memorial Co-operative Hospital
VKC Plastomers pvt Ltd kozhikode

Feroke service co-operative bank.calicut

NH TRADING Pvt Ltd

cresent hospital alathur

SUPERART CREATION

Maruti Suzuki Arena(BRD car world)Thrissur

CEDICOM ELECTRONICS

Digiskillz, kochi

Rawdot Technologies , kochi

SELFSHINE Polymers India private limited

Futurefarm Innovations Private Ltd Ernakulam

The Metal Industries Ltd. Govt, of Kerala undertaking Metind Nagar (PO), Shoranur
Hykon India Limited .Thrissur

Save town Shoping mall.Cheruthuruthi

NextGenpro , palarivattom

vinayaka iron traders

Mentorow Technologies, Kochi

The palakkad service co-operative bank

Avitis hospital, Nemmara

Fathima modern rice mill souhridham agro mills .kallepadam
mangalodayam pharmaceuticals pvt Ltd , changaramkulam
AVP kanjikode

Ganga jewellers

Vaidyamadham Vaidyasala & Nursing Home, Mezhathur
OLIVE ASSOCIATES, PEECHI THRISSUR

Nippon India Mutual funds

Mahindra Manulife MF, Chennai

Mundur service cooperative bank A ]I V_  r

Lakshmi hospital Palakkad WwWoJ / y

karnaki metals industries thenur "\ 7 , ' "I,
il | | PRINCIPAL

Research Centre
NNa gardens, Pampady
Thiruvflwamala, Thrissur - 680588



SL NO

co N o o A w N

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

REGISTER NO.
NCE23MBAO1
NCE23MBAO02
NCE23MBAO03
NCE23MBA04
NCE23MBA05
NCE23MBAO06
NCE23MBAOQ7
NCE23MBAO08
NCE23MBAO09
NCE23MBA10
NCE23MBA11
NCE23MBA12
NCE23MBA13
NCE23MBA14
NCE23MBA15
NCE23MBA16
NCE23MBA17
NCE23MBA18
NCE23MBA19
NCE23MBA20
NCE23MBA21
NCE23MBA22
NCE23MBA23
NCE23MBA24
NCE23MBA25

NCE23MBA26
NCE23MBA27
NCE23MBA28
NCE23MBA29
NCE23MBA30

Nehru College of Engineering and Research Centre
MBA-2023-2025

NAME OF THE STUDENT MOOC COURSE

AFEEFA M S Air pollution and Control
AL ANUDHN Leadership and team effectiveness
ANASTS Leadership and team effectiveness
ANJANA P JAYAN Leadership and team effectiveness
ANJANAS Leadership and team effectiveness
ANKITHA HARIT Leadership and team effectiveness
ANUGRAHAA Leadership and team effectiveness
ANUPAMA KR Leadership And Team effectiveness
ANUSHA A Leadership And Team effectiveness

APARNAC A Al in marketing

ASWIN C BALAN
BHAVANA REMESH
DHANYA K
FARSEENA CK
FATHIMA ROSHNA
FATHIMASAJINA B

Leadership and team effectiveness
Leadership and team effectiveness
psychology of stress, health and well being
psychology of stress, health and well being
Education for sustainable development
psychology of stress, health and well being

GOKULGS leadership and team effectiveness
GOPIKA M Leadership and team effectiveness
GOPIKA P Leadership and team effectiveness
GOURI M Leadership and team effectiveness
JEEVANLALJOY Leadership And Team effectiveness

KALKKI PARVATHI R
KIZHAKETHIL JOBY JOEL
MEGHAP G
MRIDUNA M

MUHSINATHASNEEM T
NAIR AADITYA ANANDKUMAR
NAIR SHREYA MOHANDASAN

NAKUL N KUTTY
NANDANA P NAIR

Leadership And Team effectiveness
Leadership and team effectiveness
Leadership and team effectiveness
Leadership and team effectiveness

Leadership and team effectiveness
Leadership and team effet tiveness
Leadership And Team effectiveness
Leadership and team effectiveness
Financial Statement Analysis And Reporting

. rt-yvi CW
PRIIJS S AL

NWa Gar, 14
TmruWWwamam-Thriceiir _SuArnr

DATE OF EXAM

27-05-2024
27-05-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024
28-04-2024
28-04-2024
21-04-2024
28-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-0442024
27-04-1024
2X-04-2024
20-04-2024

77

PASSED/FAILED

Passed
Passed
Passed
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
Passed
PASSED
PASSED
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
PASSED
passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
PASSED
passed
passed
passed
passed
PASSED
Fail
Passed
Passed



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

NCE23MBA31
NCE23MBA32
NCE23MBA33
NCE23MBA34
NCE23MBA35
NCE23MBA36
NCE23MBA37
NCE23MBA38
NCE23MBA39
NCE23MBA40
NCE23MBA41
NCE23MBA42
NCE23MBA43
NCE23MBA44
NCE23MBA45
NCE23MBA46
NCE23MBA47
NCE23MBA48
NCE23MBA49
NCE23MBA50
NCE23MBA51
NCE23MBA52
NCE23MBA53
NCE23MBAS54
NCE23MBA55
NCE23MBA56
NCE23MBA57
NCE23MBA58

NCE23MBA59
NCE23MBAGO

NANDHANA M
NIMISHA U
NIMSHIYA N

POOJA PRABHA P
PRAJEESH KUMAR
PRENEESH P U
RA.IANA P
RANAFATHIMAT D
RISANA K
ROHINI' S
SAJITH K
SHENIYA M
SHYAM PRAKASH
SIBILFARHAN V A
SILPAM J
SIYAS
SMRUTHI K
SONA N
SOORAJ S
SOWMYA M
SRADHA LAKSHMI PS
SREEJITHA K
SREELAKSHMI VS

SREELEKHA P
SREERAM K

SURAJ S NAIR

VAISAK BALAN NAIR
VIDYA PV
VINITHA PV
V MAHESH MOHAN

Leadership for india inc:practical concepts and constructs

Financial statement analysis and repeating
Education for Sustainable Development
Leader and team effectiveness
Leadership and team effectiveness
Leadership and team effectiveness
Leadership and team effectiveness
Leadership and team effectiveness
Leadership and team effectiveness
Al in marketing
Leadership and team effectiveness
Leadership and team effectiveness
Leadership and team effectiveness
Leadership and team effectiveness
Leadership and team effectiveness
Leadership And Team effectivene'-s
Leadership and Team Effectiveness
Financial statement analysis and reporting
Leadership and Team effectiveness
Leadership and team effectiveness
Leadership and team effectiveness
Financial statement analysis and reporting
financian statement analysis & reporting
Leadership and team effectiveness
Leadership And Team effectivene ss
modelling and analytics of supply chain management
Leadership and team effectiveness
Leadership and Team Effectiveness

Leadership and team effectiveness
Leadership and team effectiveness

L PRINCIPAL
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DEPARTMENT OF MCA

MOOC DETAILS 2023-2025 BATCH

Course 1 Name with Course code

noc24-csll5

MCAM 117-INTRODUCTION TO INTERNET OF THINGS
noc24-csll5 Introduction to Internet of Things
Introduction to Internet of Things, noc24-cslI5
Introduction to Internet of Things, noc24-cslI5
noc24-csll5

Introduction to Internet of Things(noc24-csll5)
Introduction to Internet of Things. noc24-csll5
Introduction to internet of things, noc24-csll5
introduction to internet of things (noc24-csll5)
noc24-csll5

noc24-cslls

noc24-cslls

MCAM 117-INTRODUCTION TO INTERNET OF THINGS
noc24-cslls

Introduction to internet of things - noc24-csll5
[OT-internet of things(noc24-csll5)

noc24-csllb

Introduction to internet of things noc24-csll5
Introduction to Internet Of Things - noc24-cslI5
Internet of Things, noc24-csll5
Internet of things-noc24-csll5

Introduction to internet of things( noc24-csll5)
noc24-csll5

INTRODUCTION TO INTERNET OF THINGS NOC24-CS1
noc24-csll5

MCAM 117-INTRODUCTION TO INTERNET OF THINGS
noc24-csll5 Introduction to Internet of Things
noc24-csll5

Introduction to Internet of Things noc24-csll5
Introduction to Internet of things

Introduction to Internet of things - MCAM117
Introduction of Things, noc24-csll5

IOT - noc24-csll5

INTRODUCTION TO INTERNET OF THINGS.noc24-csll
Introduction to internet of things noc24-csll5
noc24-csll5

noc24-csll5 Introduction to Internet of Things
noc24-csllb

noc24-csll5 INTRODUCTION TO INTERNET OF THING
noc24-csll5
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Date of result of

Course 1

11-05-2024
20-11-2024
11-05-2024
11-05-2024
11-05-2024
11-05-2024
11-05-2024
11-05-2024
11-05-2024
11-05-2024
11-05-2024
11-05-2024
11-05-2024
20-11-2024
11-05-2024
11-05-2024
11-05-2024
11-05-2024
11-05-2024
11-05-2024
11-05-2025
11-05-2024
11-05-2024
11-05-2024
11-05-2024
11-05-2024
20-11-2024
11-05-2024
11-05-2024
11-05-2024
21-11-2024
21-11-2024
11-05-2024
11-05-2024
11-05-2024
11-05-2024
11-05-2024
11-05-2024
11-05-2024
11-05-2024

11-05-2024*.r
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Introduction to Internet of Things noc24-csll5
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Introduction to internet of things noc24-csll5
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noc24-csl!s

Introduction to internet of things , noc24-csll5
noc24-csll5

Introduction of internet of things-MCAM117
noc24-csll5

INTRODUCTION TO INTERNET OF THINGS-noc24-csl3
Introduction to Internet of Things
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noc24-csll5

Introduction to Internet of things(noc24-cs 115)
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20-11-2024
11-05-2024
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20-11-2024
11-05-2024
11-05-2024
20-11-2024
11-05-2024
11-05-2024
11-05-2024
11-05-2024
11-05-2024
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MOOC DETAILS 2022-2024 BATCH

Course 1 Name with Course code

INTRODUCTION TO INTERNET OF THINGS-MCAMO15
INTRODUCTION TO INTERNET OF THINGS-MCAMO015
MCAMO15-Introduction to internet of things
CLOUD COMPUTING-MCAMO036
Database Management System (MCAMO012)
CLOUD COMPUTING-MCAMO036
Introduction to Internet of Things -MCAMO015
INTERNET OF THINGS
Cloud computing - MCAMO036
DATA BASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM-MCAMO012
MCAMO036
INTRODUCTION TO INTERNET OF THINGS-MCAMO015
MCAMO036-CLOUD COMPUTING
CLOUD COMPUTING-MCAMO036
MCAMO036 - CLOUD COMPUTING
MCAMO012-DATA BASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
MCAMO036-CLOUD COMPUTING
MCAMO15-INTRODUCTION TO INTERNET OF THINGS
MCAMO036-CLOUD COMPUTING
CLOUD COMPUTING-MCAMO036
Cloud Computing-MCAMO036
Cloud Computing
Cloud Computing
10T
Database Management System (MCAMO012)
Database Management System (MCAMO012)
MCAMO012-DATA BASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
CLOUD COMPUTING - MCAMO036
Introduction to Internet of Things- MCAMO015
MCAMO036-CLOUD COMPUTING
CLOUD COMPUTING-MCAMO036
Cloud computing - MCAMO036
MCAMO036-CLOUD COMPUTING
INTRODUCTION TO INTERNET OF THINGS-MCAMO15
Introduction to internet of things MCAMO015
Introduction to Internet of Things-MCAMO015
INTRODUCTION TO INTERNET OF THINGS-MCAMO015
MCAMO036-CLOUD COMPUTING
CLOUD COMPUTING-MCAMO036
DATA BASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM -MCAMO012
MCAMO036-CLOUD COMPUTING
Ethical Hacking MCAMO039
Cloud computing-MCAMO036
Cloud computing
MCAMO15-INTRODUCTION TO INTERNET OF THINGS
Cloud computing-MCAMO036
MCAMOIS-Introduction to internet of things
MCAMO036-Cloud computing
Cloud computing MCAMO036
Cloud Computing - MCAMO036

MCAMO036-CLOUD COMPUTING
Database Management System(MCAMO012)
INTRODUCTION TO INTERNET OF THINGS-MCAMO015
INTRODUCTION TO INTERNET OF THINGS-MCAMO015
Cloud Computing - MCAMO036
MCAMO15 - INTRODUCTION TO INTERNET OF THINGS

i

Date of result
of Course 1
11-05-2024
11-05-2024
11-05-2024
21-11-2023
06-04-2023
27-11-2023
21-11-2023
17-05-2023
18-05-2023
06-04-2023
18-05-2023
17-05-2023
18-05-2023
27-11-2023
18-05-2023
06-04-2023
18-05-2023
0023-11-21
18-05-2023
18-05-2023
18-05-2023
18-05-2023
18-05-2023
25-09-2023
06-10-2023
06-10-2023
06-10-2023
18-05-2023
21-11-2023
18-05-2023
27-11-2023
18-05-2023
18-05-2023
17-05-2023
17-05-2023
21-11-2023
11-05-2024
18-05-2023
18-05-2023
06-10-2023
18-05-2023
19-05-2023
18-05-2023
18-05-2023
21-11-2023
18-05-2023
17-05-2023
18-05-2023
18-05-2023
18-05-2023
18-05-2023
04-06-2023
11-05-2024
17-05-2023
18-05-2023
22-11-2023

Course 2 Name with Course code

CLOUD COMPUTING-MCAMO036
CLOUD COMPUTING-MCAMO036
MCAMO036-Cloud computing
INTRODUCTION TO INTERNET OF THINGS-MCAMO15
Introduction to Internet of Things (MCAMO15)
INTRODUCTION TO INTERNET OF THINGS-MCAMO15
Cloud Computing -MCAMO036
DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
Introduction to internet of things - MCAMO15
CLOUD COMPUTING-MCAMO036

. MCAMO15
DATA BASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM-MCAMO012
MCAMO15-INTRODUCTION TO INTERNET OF THINGS
DATA BASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM-MCAMO012
MCAMO15 - INTRODUCTION TO INTERNET OF THINGS
MCAMO036-CLOUD COMPUTING
MCAMO15-INTRODUCTION TO INTERNET OF THINGS
MCAMO036-CLOUD COMPUTING
MCAMO15-INTRODUCTION TO INTERNET OF THINGS
INTRODUCTION TO INTERNET OF THINGS-MCAMO015
INTRODUCTION TO INTERNET OF THINGS-MCAM117
Internet of Things
Internet of things

Introduction to Advance database management system

Introduction to internet of things (MCAMO015)
Introduction to internet of things (MCAMO015)
MCAMO036-CLOUD COMPUTING

INTRODUCTION TO INTERNET OF THINGS - MCAMO015
Data base Management system- MCAMO012
MCAMO15-INTRODUCTION TO INTERNET OF THINGS

Introduction of internet of things - MCAMO015
MCAMO15-INTRODUCTION TO INTERNET OF THINGS
DATA BASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM-MCAMO012
CLOUD COMPUTING-MCAMO036
Cloud Computing-MCAMO036
CLOUD COMPUTING-MCAMO036
MCAMO15- INTRODUCTION TO INTERNET OF THINGS
DATA BASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM-MCAMO012
INTRODUCTION TO INTERNET OF THINGS-MCAMO015
MCAMO012-DATA BASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
Cloud Computing MCAMO098
Internet of things-MCAMO15
Internet of things
MCAMO036-CLOUD COMPUTING
Introduction to internet of things -MCAM117
CLOUD COMPUTING-MCAMO036
MCAMO15- Introduction to Internet of Things
10T MCAMO15
Introduction to Internet of Things - MCAM117
MCAMO015-INTRODUCTION TO INTERNET OF THINGS
Introduction to Internet Of Things(MCAMO015)
CLOUD COMPUTING-MCAMO036
CLOUD COMPUTING-MCAMO036
Database management system - MCAMO012

¢ MCAMO12 - DATA BASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

(L L

PRINCIPAL

Nehru College of Engineering end

Research Centre (Autonomous)
NHa Gardens, Pampady
Tniruvilvvamala, Thrissur -

Date of result of
Course 2
18-05-2023
18-05-2023
18-05-2023
21-11-2023
21-11-2023
11-05-2024
27-11-2023
03-04-2024
11-05-2024
27-11-2023
11-05-2024
03-04-2024
11-05-2024
03-04-2024
11-05-2024
27-11-2023
11-05-2024
0023-11-27
11-05-2024
13-05-2024
21-11-2023
11-05-2024
11-05-2024
19-03-2024
21-11-2023
21-11-2023
27-11-2023
21-11-2023
06-10-2023
11-05-2024

11-05-2024
11-05-2024
03-04-2024
13-05-2024
13-05-2024
18-05-2023
11-05-2024
03-04-2024
21-11-2023
02-04-2024
17-05-2024
11-05-2024
11-05-2024
13-05-2024
21-11-2023
13-05-2024
11-05-2024
11-05-2024
21-11-2023
11-05-2024
21-11-2023
18-05-2023
13-05-2024
02-04-2024
02-04-2024
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NEHRU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND RESEARCH CENTRE LofA
10 )] (NAACA Accredited)
e (Approved by AICTE, Affiliated to APJAbdul Kalam Technological University, Kerala) m,
Register Number Student Name Published Journal Name(Full Name Required) Title of Paper (seminar) PaperID Month
NCE22M CA-2053 sidharth kp Ambient Intelligence W ith Humanited Com puting And Smart Environment Ambient Intelligence 112403241112 Mar-24
NCE22M CA-2060 Vysakh Sankar P M International Journalfor Research in Applied Science and Engineering Technology GI-FITechnology using UWB Modulation RASET59368 Mar-24
NCE22M CA2032 NIHILA MJ INTERNATIONALJOURNAL OF RESEARCH AND ANALYTICAL REVIEW S ENHANCING USER EXPERIENCE: USER INTERFACE(UI) AND USER EXPERIENCE(UX) IN AUGMENTED REALITY URAR24A3296 MARCH
NCE22M CA-2031 MUHAMMED ANAS A INTERNATIONALJOURNAL OF RESEARCH AND ANALYTICAL REVIEW S ENHANCING INTELLIGENCE OPERATIONS: EXPLORING SOCIAL MEDIA INTELLIGENCE (SOCMINT) RED TEAMING STRATEGIES AND C IJRAR24A3294 MARCH
NCE22M CA-2034 Nikhil Manikandan INTERNATIONALJOURNALOF RESEARCH AND ANALYTICAL REVIEW S (URAR) Enhancing Military Operation Through Integrated Visual Augm entation System (IVAS) LURAR 285174 March
NCE22M CA2041 SANDEEP K International Journal for Research in Applied Science & Engineering Technology Breakthrough in Brain-Computer Interface Technology Pavesthe Way for Mind- Controlled Devices(BCl) IRASET60400 April
NCE22M CA-2024 Jahana shirin Ak Application of machine learning algorithms in stock market price prediction Machine learning application-stock price prediction 11-0504241007 April
NCE22M CA-2021 DIVYA RAJACHANDRAN Internationallournal for Multidisciplinary Research (IFM R) EmoCityPulse: Revolutionizing Urban W ell-Being Through Emotional Intelligence and Predictive Analytics 16585 March-April 2024
NCE22M CA-2010 Ansadali M International Journal of All Research Education and Scien Methods SAMSUNG BALLIE: REVOLUTIONIZING PERSONALROBOTICS 10404240245
NCE22M CA2044 Sanikadas B Internationallournal of Research and Analytical Reviews Blockchain Fortified. A Holistic Exam ination of Cybersecurity Strategies in Distributed Ledger Technology URAR24B1071
NCE22M CA-2022 Farseena A P Internationaljournalofresearch and analytical review s!JRAR) Empowering Personal Safety Through Mobile Technology: Synergy Of Al And Safety Devices URAR24A3216
NCE22M CA-2003 Ajesh M Unified Payments Interface (UPI): A Catalystfor Financial Inclusion and Digital Economy Grow th UNIFIED PAYMENTS INTERFACE 11-0304241116
NCE22M CA-2016 Aswathy R Nair International Journal of Research and Analytical Reviews Enhancing travel experiences with augm ented reality URAR24A322S
NCE22M CA2015 ARJUN PV InternationalJournal for Multidisciplinary Research (JFMR) GAMECHANGER: MACHINE LEARNING'S IMPACT ON SPORTSTRANSFORMATION 16581 March-April 2024
NCE22M CA-2048 S.Deepak Radhakrishnan InternationalJjournal of All Research Education and Scientific M ethods (JARESM ) Cogito Connect: Synergizing Artificial General Intelligence (AGI)and Internet of Things (loT) 11-0504241005 Apr-2a
NCE22M CA-2049 SHAMNAS JOURNALOF EMERGING TECHNOLOGIES AND INNOVATIVE RESEARCH (JETIR) A MOBILE BASED WOMEN SAFETY APPLICATION JETIR2403837 MARCH
NCE22M CA-2008 ALEX VARGHESE A Internationaljournalofinnovative Research in Technology (UIRT) A Study of Pioneering Sustainable Reforestation through Drone Technology 162720 Mar-24
NCE22M CA-2047 Sayyina sharo shaiju International journal of creative research thoughts SUPPLY CHAIN COUNTERFEIT PRODUCT DETECTION SYSTEM USING BLOCKCHAIN TECHNOLOGY 1ICRT2403920 March
NCE22M CA-2045 sanmanul faris A International Journal for Research in Applied Science 8. Engineering Technology (IRASET) FIDO2 Passkey: The Passwordless Future LRASET59504 March
NCE22M CA-2023 Henna Thomas INTERNATIONALJOURNALOF INNOVATIVE RESEARCH IN TECHNOLOGY UNLOCKING THE POWER OF AL-DRIVEN USER BEHAVIOR ANALYTICS: A COMPREHENSIVE GUIDE 162000 April
NCE22M C-2038 RANA Al-Based Assistance System for Visually Impaired: Object Detection and Smart Navigation AI-BASED ASSISTANCE SYSTEM FOR VISUALLY IMPAIRED: OBJECT DETECTION & SMART NAVIGATION 11-0904240311 APRIL
NCE22M CA-2035 PALLAVIP International Journalof Innovative Research in Technology (UIRT) The Evolution of Autom ation: from Cyber Physical System in Industry 4.0 to Cobots in Industry 5.0 162721 Mar-24
NCE22M CA-2037 Prassy U P International Journal of Novel Research and Development M icrofluidic Integration: Revolutionizing Lab on a Chip Technology for Com pact and Efficient Biom edical Analysis LINRD2403426 March
NCE22M CA-2042 Sandeep S InternationalJournal of Novel Research and Development ADVANCEMENTS IN CYBERSECURITY FOR CONNECTED VEHICLES: HARNESSING THE POWER OF MACHINE LEARNING AND BLOCK I/NRD2403397 Mar-24
NCE22M CA-2012 ANUPAMA K International Journal for Research in Applied Science & Engineering Technology FRAUDGUARD:INNOVATION IN FINANCIALTRANSACTION SECURITY LRASET59352 Mar-24
NCE22M CA-2017 Aswini M InternationalJournal of Creative Research Thoughts Brain Sync Chronicles: Unveiling The Multifaceted Innovations Of Neuralink 1JCRT2403826 Mar-24
NCE22M CA2004 Ajith A smart home ecosystem Building an Intelligent habitat smart Home Ecosystem URAR24A3194 March
NCE22M CA-2007 Akshara ks JOURNALOF EMERGING TECHNOLOGIES AND INNOVATIVE RESEARCH (JETIR) Steganography - A data security technique JETIR2403871 March
NCE22M CA-2029 Keerthi s InternationalJournalfor Research in Applied Science 81Engineering Technology (IJRASET) Voice-Activated E-commerce: Revolutionizing Shopping Experiences with Personalization and Seam less Integration URASETS9407 March
NCE22M CA-2018 Binduja S8 International Journalfor Research in Applied Science & Engineering Technology (JRASET) Revolutionizing Biom edical Innovation: Al-Driven Advancements in Drug Discovery RASETS9406 March
NCE22M CA-2025 eyl International Journal O f Creative Research Thoughts (UCRT) Phishing Attack 253894 March
NCE22M CA-2006 AKHILKP INTERNATIONALJOURNAL OF NOVELRESEARCH AND DEPLOYMENT Serverless MERN Stack Web Deployment with AW S Lambda IINRD2403655 March
NCE22M CA-2059 = Unnimaya U INTERNATIONALJOURNEL OF RESEARCH AND ANALYTICAL REVIEWS PLASMA ANTENNA:HARNESSING IONISED GAS FOR NEXT-GENERATION W IRELESS COM M UNICATION URAR24B1129 APRIL
NCE22M CA-2013 Aparna A INTERNATIONALJOURNALOF CREATIVE RESEARCH THOUGHTS loT BASED INTELLIGENT BIN FOR SMART CITIES JCRT2403761 MARCH
NCE22M CA-2027 KAVYA P International Journal of Creative Research Thoughts (ICRT) EYEGAZE COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS IJCRT 256296 April 15th 2024
NCE22M CA-2058 SRUTHIT ADVANCING ROAD SAFETY: HARNESSING Al FOR TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT AND VIOLATION DETECTION ADVANCING ROAD SAFETY: HARNESSING Al FOR TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT AND VIOLATION DETECTION JRAR24A3433 MARCH
NCE22M CA-2043 sandra K INTERNATIONALIOURNAL OF CREATIVE RESEARCH THOUGHTS luminating the future: A com prehensive study on loT-enabled smart lighting systems LICRT2404070 April
NCE22M CA-2019 Darsana Vv P Named Entity Recognition Named Entity Recognition JETIR2403762 March
NCE22M CA2039 Reshma K Ramesh Revolutionazing Software Development: the Rise of No Code/low Code Development Solutions in Digital E Revolutionazing Software Development: the Rise of No Code/low Code Development Solutions in Digital Era 16706 march-april 2024
NCE22M CA-2055 snehaC LCRT Carbon Robotics Laser W eeder:Al Based Solution For Agriculture 1ICRT2403853 Mar-24
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This certificate is awarded to

ARYA KR

for successfully completing the course

Introduction to Industry 4.0 and Industrial

Internet of Things

with a consolidated score of 71 %

Online Assignments 24.35/25 Proctored Exam 46.5/75

Total number ofcandidates certified in this cour:s™: 15725
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